C—(@"ic&l\(r A7 W‘{&“/m I@WﬁbL\]\}

MFH - Detalled Attndence Report From Date: 04-Dec-09 To Date: 4/12/9

Date In in Name Cont  Fype Skali Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
04-Dec-09  6:30 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 C /lab Work 130
04-Dec-09  6:30 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 I C “}b Work 100
04-Dec-09 630 4877 Ravi KRI HW MIH 136 18:00 P C Joh Work 130
04-Dec-09  6:30 4878 Ramana KR} HW MH 13C 18:00 I C pyWOrk 130
04-Dec-09 631 1022 " Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 I C Job Work 130
04-Dec-09 631 1751 Balaji KRI W Mid 130 18:00 1 C "y'ork 130
04-Dec-09 631 2814 Akbar P Civ MA 240 18:00 A Un Ac. 240
04-Dee-09  6:31 4667 Radhalal TRM Civ MEH ] ‘:0 18:00 1 C On Ac, ) 130
04-Dec-09 632 2713 R Pavitiua AlB Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  6:32 2860 Mohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
041-Dec-09  6:32 3291 B.Kamalakar  AIB Civ FIM 300 18:00 Il A On Ac, 300
-Dee-09  6:32 3711 Sakantala AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac, 125
04-Dec-09  6:33 [I8S P Suresh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
OA-Dee-09 633 1626 Aldyothy Babu AJIB Clv Co 300 18:00 [ A On Ac. 300
04-Dee-08 633 3416 Agravwall PKL CIv Mt 150 18:00 PA On Ac. 150
(04-1yec-09 633 3459 Hari AlB Ciy MA 240 18:00 PA On-Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  6:34 2746 P Kailash PKIL CLv cO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
OA-Dee0% 634 3372 Sunhadri ADI Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
G4-Dec-0% ¢34 3406 Babula AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Od-Dee-0v  6:34 4831 Anil ADI Civ Ml 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
0d-Dee-08 6:35 2989 Devram ARI Crv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
04-Dec-0v  6:35 2995 Babutal ARJ Chv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  0:3% 3533 P.Parvathi AJB C1v FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
Od-Dec-09 &35 4337 Raju AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
04-Dec-09  6:30 2804 Amrata ARI CIv FI4 125 18:00 A On Ac.
04-Dec-09 o306 3362 Sarendhar ARI CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.
O-Dec-09 636 3683 Rayja ARI [l MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
04-Dec-09 710 2892 Swresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac.
04-Dec-09 706 2902 Mayaram PKIL. C1V ME 130 18:00 I A On Ac.
04-Dec-09 70 3635 Mahender ARIJ civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.
04-Dec-09 70 4705 Kreety ARJ Civ Ma 240 18:00 A On Ac.
04-Dec-09 711 2734 Upendra P Cly MH 50 18:00 I A m Ac.
04-Dee-09  7:11 2904 Nilesh PKL ClIv MH £SO 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
Od-Dec-09 7011 3232 Rajeswari PKI. cry I'H 125 1800 {A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09 7011 4022 Shakeriyva Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Tob Work 150
04-Dec-09  7:12 2747 Nundalal Bur  PKL v MA 240 1800 A On Ac. 240
Od-2ec-09 7212 2751  Nekaswan PKL CIv [ 123 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  7:02 2897 Rajesh PKIL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
Dd-Irec-09  7:12 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
04-Dec-09 7012 4977 Madan NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 PA On Ac. 200
04-Dec-09 743 2987 Ramcharan . AR Tl P A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-08 713 2997 Durgabhai ARJ %E ﬁ} 1 A On Ac. 123
B-Dec-0% 713 2998 Choulal AR Clv i 18:00 él A O Ac. 240
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Date In E) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Ont Aftn Biock  Payment Amount

04-Dree-0% 713 4973 Goverdhan PkL CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-0Y  7:14 2988  Urmila ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
04-Dee-09 7:14 3566 Maniram AR Clv MH 150 18:00 T A On Ac. 156
04-Dec-09  7:14 3633 Santosh AR Crv MIH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09 714 3905 sanju ARI CIv MH 156 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
(04-Dec-09 715 2993 Kamlesh AR} (1R MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
0d-Dee-09 7215 3494 Sorilal ARIJ Civ MIt 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
04-Dec-09 7115 3567 Mirabai AR Cly FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09 745 3731 Dhaniram AR Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  7:16 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09 7016 3127  Varandra Ravt ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
04-I3cc-09  7:16 4702 Bharat ARI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-0%  7:16 4704 Nitu ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-0Y  7:17 2807 M Arjun ARJ Civ CO 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
04-Dec-09 717 2812 Raju PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09 7117 2813 Latha PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  7:17 3231 Agmn PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  7:18 2900  Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09 718 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 T oA On Ac. 1235
04-Dec-09  7:18 3547 Subdhara PKL civ FH 125 18:60 I A On Ac. 123
04-Dec-G9  7:18 3898 nutan ARI Clv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09 7:19 2898  Annaram PKL cv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09 719 2909 Pk PKL CIvV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.

04-Dec-09  7:19 3415 Ganya PKL Clv MA 240 18:.00 1A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 719 4023  Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 T CA /J:b"Work

04-Dec-09  7:20 2803  Dashram ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 A " On Ac.

04-Dec-0%  7:20 2952 Ramarao PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 7:20 3600 gudda ARI Crv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

04-Dec-09  7:20 3907  guddi AR CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

(4-Dec-00 721 4407 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 244
04-1ec-09 721 4468 Kavitha AR CIv FUIH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09 721 4630 Sonit TRM IV MA 240 18:00 A Cn Ac. 240
04-Dec-09 721 4631 Trinath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ag, 240
04-Dec-09 721 4632 Ramakrishna  TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-08 721 4652 Vagwan TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
04-Dec-09  7:21 4854  Pritam TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
0d-Lxec-09 721 4923 Subhash TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:30 2082  Upender AD} CIv M 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
04-Dec-09  8:30 2106 CH Adiseshu  ADI Civ CO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
04-Dee-06  8:30 2108 8 Parvathi ADI v FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09 8:30 3460  Subhash AIB Civ MA 240 1800 I A /.kib Work 240
(-Dec-09 830 3334 Chandramma AlB ol 9o T AT A ' ABH Work 125
0d-Dec-09 8§30 4651 T.Ramanamm TRM § - A Om Ac. 300
04-Dec-09 830 4964 Srinu TRM § A On Ac. 240
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Date In 1#1] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment  Amount

04-Dec-08 830 3009 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac, 240
04-Dxcc-0% 830 5010 Shilpa TRM QLY MA 240 18:.00 ioA On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:31 2225 Sampath VPH ELE MM 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
04-Dec-09  §:31 2474 Banne ADIL CIv WA 240 18:.0C A On Ac. 240
04-0ec-09 831 2510 Venamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
Od-Dec-0% 831 3106 Jai Mangal Pa  AD} Cly MA 240 18:06 LA On Ac. 240
O1-Dec-09  8:3] 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  ClV MA 240 1800 i A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:31 4880 Simhadri ADI CHv MA 240 18.00 A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:31 4882 Devanand VST PLU MH 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
0d-Dec-09  B:31 4888 Narender Jana Al CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09 831 4901 Jagan ADI C1v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:31 4941 Sarath Routh VST PLU MH {50 18:00 T A On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09 8§32 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MET 150 18:00 I A Work 150
04-Dec-09 832 3862 dilip ADI v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
0d-Dec-09 832 4127 Ramesh ADI CIy MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  B:32 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA 0D Work 130
04-Dec-09 832 4939 Sapna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA )e"ﬁ Work 135
04-Dec-0% 832 4043 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA /lc}b Work {33
04-Dec-09 8:32 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA .]}br'Work 135
04-Dec-08  8:32 49735 Damaru Al CIv MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 240
O4-Dec-09  §:32 53008  Santosh TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 1A On Ac.

04-Dec-09  8:32 50(1  Epak TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 LA On Ac,

04-Dec-09  8:33 2046 Laxmaiah Marni EAR MH 150 1800 i CA 9;41(

04-Dec-09 833 4i46 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA pkr'WUrk

04-Dee-09 833 4188  Pandu Man EAR WiH 150 {800 I CA Job-"Work

04-Dec-09 - 8:33 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH i35 18:00 I CA /I}b Work

04-Dec-09  B:33 4646  Sangectha TRM  ClY - FH (25 18:00 I A On Ac.

01-Dec-09 833 4767 Tuman Bai TRM IV FH {25 18:00 1A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 833 4853 Kumarl.al TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

04-Dec-09  8:33 4938 Raneet Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA (Lab Work

(4-Dec-09 8:33 4967 Bikky Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 Ca M’orl\:

04-Dec-09 833 5006 Shidu TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac.

04-Dec-08  8:33 5007 Karan TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 8§34 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA }p{ 150
G4-Dec-09  8:34 2476 Krishna Musth ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09 834 2828 Panna Swaye  ADI CIv i 125 18:.00 A On Ac. 123
04-Dec-09  8:34 3133 Dasarath ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:34 4240 Sayvamma Man EAR FH 135 {800 L CA J/ob/Wm'k 135
04-Dec-09 8:34 4515 Parvathi ADI CIV FH 125 1800 A On Ac. 123
04-Dee-09  8:34 4534  Bairagi ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac, 150
0d-Dec-09 834 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CIV FXSrET 7 On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  8:34 4938 Nirmal TRM  CIV C %%&El ‘E%EDI A On Ac. 240
04-Dee-09 8:34 4939 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV ,( E2: 1 A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  8:35 1010 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR i \ g {1l ""'. - Audke [pp‘( 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

04-Dec-09  8:35 1274 Svanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ob Work 150
04-Dec-09 835 2270 Chiranjeeyi AlLDI Cciv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 2440
04-Dee-09 835 3458  Pravakar AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 1 CA WDIK 2490
04-Dec-(G9  8:35 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Work 135
04-Dec-09 835 3947 Vijay Al CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 244
04-Dec-09 835 4831 Vinod Kumar  VPH  BELE MEL 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
04-Dec-09  8:35 4874 Gulab ADIL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
04-Dec-G9  8:35 4902 Triveni ADIL CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  8:35 4969 (ita Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A On Ac. 135
04-Dec-09  8:36 1934 Narasimhudu  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA J)b’Work 150
04-Dec-09 836 1953 Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Toh Work 135
04-Dec-09  8:36 2798 Banny AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 A “lob Work 240
04-Dec-09 836 4071 Jyothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA lob Work 133
O1-Dec-09  8:36 4102 Sridhar AlB Ciy MA 240 18:00 I CA “Job-Work 240
0d-Dec-09  8:36 4670  Punyawath TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 123
04-Dee-09  8:36 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 I A {n Ac. 125
Od-Dec-09 §:36 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH £35 1800 I CA Joh Wark 1335
04-Dec-09  8:36 4922 Manohar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A ﬂc. 240
04-Dec-09 8536 4968 Raju Man EAR MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
0d-Dec-09 837 2792 Meetu ADI Ciy FH 125 1800 I A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09 837 3139 (G Suresh AJB Civ MA 240 21:00 L5 A _Work 360
04-Dec-09  §:37 3908 Mouddupandit  ADI [ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
04-Dee-09  8:37 4561 Kireety AlB Cv MA 240 2000 1.5 A Job Work 360
04-Dec-09 837 4566 Kavitha ADI Cry FH 125 18:00 1A “On Ac,

04-Dec-09  B:37 4567  Manju ADI [S1hY FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac.

04-Dec-09 8537 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On A,

04-Dec-09 837 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV 11 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 837 4971 Shyam ADI (SR MA 240G 18:00 I A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 837 4976 Basanty ADI CIv #H i25 18:00 I A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 838 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac.

O4-Dee-09 838 3073 Sumathi ADI civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 838 3373 Harathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 A © On Ac.

04-Dec-09  B:38 3381 Tulasamima ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  8:38 4060 Ganesh ADI Cly MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
04-Dec-09  8:38 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
01-Dec-09  8:38 4641 Hendelaxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09  8:38 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
04-Dec-09  §:38 4649  Saraswathi TRM  CIV Fil 125 18:60 I A On Ac. 123
04-Dec-09 838 4660 Bhaghvamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:G0 I A On Ac. 123
0d-Dec-09 839 1930 M Laxmi AlIB Clv FH 123 21:00 15 A }D)WOYI\' 187.3
01-Dec-09 839 2179 Kumari P ADI CIv Fil 125 18:00 | i On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09 839 2251 S Deva AL v | oMA GE“%@E%@%&D LA On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:39 2229 Mohini ADI CIv il ] | On Ac. 125
Od-Dec-09  §:39 2329 Sanjeev ADI Civ 3 ; Ao On Ac. 150
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Bate
04-Dec-09
0d-Dec-69
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
O04-Dec-09
(4-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
04-1ee-09
0d-Drec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
34-Dec-09
(4-Dec-09
G4-Dec-09
04-ec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Mec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-69
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
G4-Dec-0%
04-Dec-09
Dd-Dec-09
{4-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
(4-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
Oeb-1ec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
34-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
0:1-Dec-09
04-Dec-09
01-Dec-09
04-Dec-09

i

| Decenther

In

8:39
835
8:39
8:39
839
8:40
8:40
8:40
§:40
8:40
8:40
&:40
8:40
8:40
§:40
8:41
8:41
841
841
811
&4
841
841
8:41
841
8:42
8:42

1D
2968
3306
3643
47177
4970
1614
3983
3984
4150
4798
4769
4801
4042
4543
4944
1691
2800
3134
3644
41351
4202
4492
4523
4709
4838
3857
3911
4862
4913
4916
4917
4952
4978
5013
3014
1104
3528
3834
3960
4622
4707
4839
4992
4993

Name
Mallamma
T.Parvathi
Simhachalam
Jyothi
Sarojani
T Durga
Saliemma
Suwana
Ramulu
Gouriamma
Tuthcamma
Raju
Setyed Mahab
Husen, B
Aegalama
[> Vasant Rao
V Venkat
Saraswathi
Santa Laxmi
Rameshwaram
Lokesh
Anmnapurnamm
Dhanalaxmi
Shiva
Nalavathi
Ganesh
Rehitlumar
Bharat Duaj
Ramu
Srinivas
Mailesh
R.H. Bharatwa
Meetles
Veeru
Sanjay
A, Venkalesh
Dilashor
Tirupathi
Bramachary
Manoher
Pradeep
Sriny
Narsimha Rao

B. Vankatesh

Cont

ADI
AlB
ADI
AlB
ADI
AJB
Man
Man
Man
ADI
ADI
ADI
Man
Man
Man
AJB
VPH
ADI
ADIL
Man
VPH
AJB
ADI
VPH
ADI
VPH
VPH
NAR
VEL
VEL
VEL
NAR
NAR
NAR
NAR
VPH
VP
VBC
YBC
BSP
VPH
BSP
B3P
BSP

Type
Clv
Civ
Clv

Skil Wage Out Attn Block
FH 125 1800 I A
3] 125 18:00 IA
MA 240 18:00 I A
FH 125 21:00 1.5 A
FH 125 18:00 A
FH 125 18:00 I A
4 135 18:00 P CA
FI4 135 18:00 I CA
MH 150 18:00 1 CA
FH 125 1800 I A
PH 125 18:00 1A
MA 246G 18:00 I
MH 150 18:00 I CA
FH 135 18:00 1 CA
FI 135 18:00 P CA
MH 150 18:00 I A
MA 225 18:00 1A
FH 125 18:00 I A
FH 125 18:00 1A
FH 135 18:00 I CA
M 160 18:00 1 A
FH 125 18:00 I A
FH 125 18:00 1 A
MH 160 18:00 1A
FH 125 18:00 I A
MA 225 1800 1A
MH 160 18:00 I A
MA 200 18:00 1A
MA 300 18:00 A
MH 175 18:00 I A
AH 175 18:00 A
MA 200 18:00 A
MA, 200 18:00 I A
MH [50 18:00 1A
MEL 150 18:00 I A
HIM 250 18:00 bA
MIH 160 18:00 A
MA 190 18:00 1A
MA 190 18:00 1 A
MA 220 18:00 1 A
MH 160 18:00 P A

A
A
A

TR

CERT!

CEST, W

Alping rsiat

s £ w

Payment

On Ac.

/ba-b/ Work

- On Ac.

mrork

On Ac.
»5.6 Work
el Work
) :J)}W’()rk
}hWork
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
et Work
t}&h’Work
JobWork
‘J Work
© On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
< On Ac.
W‘Work
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
125
125
240




Date In i Name Cont  Type Skall Wage OQut Atta Block  Payment  Amount

04-Dec-0%  §:43 3016 Raju RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 i B /Dq.-pf 225
04-Dec-09 844 1877 Sushant YPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 PA On Ac. 225
04-Dec-09 84 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:0C A On Ac. 250
04-Dec-09  8:dd 3235V Mutham VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
04-Dee-09 8144 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 LA On Ac. 200
04-Dec-09  B:44 3824 Achary RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 I A On Ac. 190
04-Dec-09 844 3015 Ramachary RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 I A On Ac. 190
04-Dec-09 844 4890 Ebrahim BSP PA{ MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
04-Dec-09 844 4979 vivek Yadav ~ JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 A On Ac. 175
04-Dec-09 844 4990 T Ram Mutrith BSP PAJ MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
0d-Dec-09 845 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
04-Dec-09  8:435 4685 Mallappa BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 I A Gn Ac. 150 .
04-Dec-09 845 4693 Shamshu 1SH PLU LA 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
04-Dec-09  8:45 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
(4-Dec-0%  8:435 4744 Jayprakash TAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
04-Dec-0%  §:45 4745 Sanjeev Yaday JAN TIL MA 360 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
O4-Dce-09  8:45 4746 Ramphul JAN TIL MH {75 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
04-Dec-09 845 4981 Mahender Pan  JAN TiL MA 300 18:.0¢ FA On Ac. 300
Od-Lec-09  8:45 4991  Nagaraju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 P A On Ac. 220
04-Dec-09  8:45 4995 B, Nagaraj BSP-  PAI MA 220 18:.00¢ I A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 846 1105 Rambabu VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac.

04-Dee-09  8:46 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 1800 | B {?ﬁ

04-Dec-09 8146 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 230 1800 I B Dept.

04-Dec-09  §:46 4663 (Govind Rao IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 846 4665 Narayana BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 846 4726 Ravi VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac.

04-Dec-09 840 4784 Nilkanth IR PAl MA 220 18:00 A On Ac.

04-Dec-09  8:46 4789  Hemanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac.

04-Dec-09  8:46 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 I B St

G4-Dec-09 846 4996 Ramesh BSP PAIL MH 130 18:00 1A Cn Ac. 150
04-Dee-09 847 1106 8. Suresh VIPH ELE MA 225 1800 1T A On Ag, 225
04-Dec-0% 847 2889 V Phaminder  VPH ELE COo 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
04-Dec-09 847 3575 manoher VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 223
04-Dec-09  8:47 3578 nikhil VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 P A On Ac. 225
04-Dec-09  8:47 3599  madadev SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
04-Dec-09  8:47 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 2200 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
Od4-Dec-09  8:47 3602  aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ae. 220
Oa-ee-09 847 3837 Ganesh VPl ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
04-Dec-09  §:47 4393 Ganapathi IR PAI MA 220 18:00 i A On Ac. 220
Oad-Dec-09 847 3012 Laxman SUN 220 1800 LA On Ac. 220
04-Dec-09 848 3750 Sucharam ARJ 1800 LA On Ac. 150
O4-Dec-09 848 3751 Dhaniram ARl 1 A; On Ac. 240
04-Dec-G9  8:48 3881 Somassh AR I A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09 848 3882 Devashish AR A On Ac. 240

) ....Sigu.,....u-..., :
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Sladll Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

04-Dec-09  &:48 3901 lalchand AR Chv MA 240 18:00 1)/.»‘3\ On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09 848 3902 chander AR Clv HM 300 18:00 A A On Ac. 300
04-Dec-09  8:48 4253 Mustala TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 B {%JL 250
04-Dec-09  8:48 4444 Washir TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 ¥B ))ept 180
04-Dec-09  §:48 4559 Nisar RAIS ELE MA 225 18:00 F B D}ﬁ[ 225
04-Dec-09  8:48 4817 Vijay RAM CAR MA 180 18:00 YA On Ac. 190
04-Drec-00 §:49 4349  Jagan PKL Clv A Co249 18:00 _,l/ A On Ac. 240
04-Dec-09  8:49 4350 Simhachalam  PKL CIv MA 240 18:.00 A On Ac. 240
0d-Dec-09  8:49 4351 Balu PKL (RY MA 240 18:00 FoA On Ac. 240
04-Dee-09  §:49 4352 Santosh PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac, 240
04-Dxc-09  8:49 4353 Bhima PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  8:49 4334 Gouri Shanker PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 A A On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  8:49 4355 P.Krishna Raj PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 i/ A On Ac. 150
04-Dec-09  8:49 4356 Hari Chandra  PKIL Civ MH 130 18:00 x oA On Ac. 150
04-Dee-09 849 4358 Julee PKL cry FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
04-Dec-09 848 4359 Mohini PRL civ FH 125 18:60 :I/A On Ac,
04-Dec-09 850 2543 Raju IR PAL MA 220 18:00 A On Ac.
0d-Dec-09 850 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 190 [8:00 . ‘) A On Ac.
04-Dec-09  8:50 3771  A.Ramesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 d)/ A On Ac.
(M-Dee-09  8:30 3784 Janardhan JAN TIL co 300 18:00 AA On Ac.
04-Dec-0%  8:30 3977 Rampralap SUN PAI MaA 220 18:00 A A On Ac.
04-Dec-09  8:50 4040 BabuRao JR PAl MA 220 18:00 A A On Ac.
Gd-DDec-0%  8:30 4327 G.MD Yunub  1SH PLU MH 150 18:00 A A On Ac.
04-Dec-09  8:50 4664 iKhande Rao IR PAIL MH 150 18:00 / A On Ac.
04-Dec-09  8:30 4694 Aaril SH. PLU MA 200 18:00 /J/ A On Ac.
04-Dee-09  8:30 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 LA On Ac.
04-Dec-09  8:50 4914 Krishna VEL TIL ﬁ%‘% &@KE?O& % A On Ac.
0d-Dec-09  8:30 3001 Kailash BSP | PAl 220 18:00 A A On Ac.
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Telal~ 285 pefl

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Dec-09  To I}?é'te: 501279

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skikl Wage Qut Attn l.Sioc'k= !’:tymg!!l Amount
05-Dec-09 630 (022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 C JTob W{;rl"’.}:; o 130.
05-Dec-09 630 1750 Pavan KRi HwW MH 130 18:00 I C Tob Wok— 130
05-Dec-09 6:30 1751 DBalgi KR} Hw MH 130 18:00 b C Job Wogk™™ 130
05-Dec-09  6:30 1734 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 I C Job WfV 100
05-Dee9 6:30 3416 Agravwall PKIL. Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
03-Dee-0% ¢330 4877 Ravi KRI HW MH 130 18:00 I C Job Work— 130
05-Dec-09  0:30 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 I C Joh \/\"(;rk 130
053-Dec-09  7:10 2798 Banny AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac./ 240
D3-Lec-09 710 2993 Babulal ARI Crv WiH 130 18:00 1 c On Ac. 156
05-Dec-09 7110 3406 Babula AlB CIV MA 240 1800 1A On Ac. 240
03-Dec-09 710 4667 Radhalal TRM CIvV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
05-Dee-09 7011 2746 P Kailash PXL Civ co 300 18:.00 L C On Ag. 300
05-Dec-09  7:11 2814 Akbar PKL cy MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 2490
03-Dee-09 711 2800 Mohan PKL Clv HM 300 18:00 (e On Ac. 300
05-Dec-09  7:41 2989 Devram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
05-Dec-09 702 1185 P Suresh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  7:12 3415 Ganya PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 bA On Ac. 240
05-Dee-09 7012 4704 Nity AR CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
03-Dec-09  7:12 4831 Aml ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. [50
05-Dee-08 7013 3231 Agnu PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
(3-Dec-0% 713 3548 Tulsi PRL Civ FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
03-Uee-0% 743 3635 Mahender AR Y MH 150 18:00 P C On Ac. 130
053-Txe-0Y 73 4702 Bharat ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 P C On Ac.
05-ee-09 714 3127  Varandra Raut AR v MA 240 18:00 b C On Ac.
05-Dee-09  7:14 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 t C On Ac.
05-Dec-09  7:14 3833 Santosh ARI CIv MH 150 1800 L C On Ac.
03-Dec-09 714 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 i C On Ac.
05-Dec-09  7:15 2779 Limla Bhai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac,
05-Dec-09 715 2987 Ramcharan AR v MA 240 18:060 I C On Ac.
05-Dee-09 715 3731 Dhaniram ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac.
05-Dec-09 713 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09  7:16 2997  Durgabhai AR Civ FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 123
G3-De-09  7:16 2998  Chotlal AR (Y MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ag. 240
(05-Dec08 716 4467  Narendra ARJ [AY MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  7:16 468 Kavitha ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 P C On Ac. 125
03-Dec-09 7017 2807 M Arjun AR Cly CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac, 300
03-Dec-09  7:17 3683 Raja ARJS Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
05-Dec-09  7:17 3898 nulan ARIJ Clv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
03-Dec-09  7:17 3900 gudda 18:00 b C On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09 717 4703 Kreely 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
03-Dec-09 718 2804 Amrala LE00) I C On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09 718 2993 Kamiesh 3 '-DIS:UO I C O Ac. 240
05-BDec-09 718 3494 Sorilal 30 18:00 I C On Ac. {50

1 Dcccn'lher. 2009
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Date
05-Dec-09
(3-Dee-09
05-Dec-09
03-Dee-09
05-Dec-09
035-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
(3-ec-09
(5-Dec-09
05-Dee-09
03-Dee-09
05-1ec-09
05-Lxec-09
03-1ec-09
05-Dec-09
035-Dec-09
03-Deg-09
03-Dec-09
(35-Dec-09
(5-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
05-rec-09
05-Dee-09
05-De¢-09
05-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
05-Dee-09
(5-Dee-09
05-Dee-019
(35-Dec-09
05-Dec-00
05-Dec-08
(3-Dec-09
05-Dee-09
03-Dec-09
05-Dec-09
(5-1ec-09
(3-Dec-09
(33-Dec-09

8:30 3

2892
4973
2751
2909
2910
3232
3506
4631
4632
4854
4923
40630

25 4651

4652

8:30 46

8:30 4

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:31
L]
831
831
831
8:3t

I Pecember. 2009

4853
4901
3004
5006
5009
4127
4958
4975
3002
5003
5004
5005

Name
Mirabai
Raju
Annaram
Sukhchand
Ramarao
Upendra
Rajesh
Nilesh
Evvaiah
Nandalat Bur
Mayaram
Urmila
shakenyva
Dashram
L.atha
Suresh
Cioverdhan
Nekaswan
Pinki
Parsha -
Rajeswari
Maniram
Trinath
Ramakrishua
Pritas
Subhash
Sunil
T.Ramanamm
Vagwan
Simhadri
Yogesh
Bhuwaneshwa
KumarLal
Jagan
Afjun
Shidu
Srinu
Ramesh
Nirmal
Damaru
Damen
Suresh
Arjun
Chandu

Cont
ARl
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKI.
PKL
PKL
PKIL.
Man
PICL
PK1.
AR
Man
ARI
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKE,
PKL
PKL
PIKL
ARJ
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
Al
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
TRM
ADI

TRM

TRM
TRM
TRM

Type
ClIv
Civ
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
CH
CIv
EAR.
CIvV
CIv
Cly
EAR
Civ
v
CIV
CLv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
Civ
CIv
Clv
CIv
CHv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cry
Civ
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIV
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIy

SKill
FH
MA
MA
MA

Fi

MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MH
MA
MA
MaA
MA
MA
MH
MA
VA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
125
240
240
240
150

Qut
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
i8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:0G0
18:00

Altn

Block

O e e

0 » F > 0
b >

O U

= =

B>

e e

b

o B =

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Woﬂ/
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job W?uk/
On Ac.
On Ao,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Gn Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On-Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount

125
240
240
240
i5G

130
240




Date I 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment  Amount

05-Dec-09  8:31 5008  Santosh TRM  Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:31 35010 Shilpa TRM  CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 249
05-Dec-09 831 5011 Epak TRM  Clv MA - 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240
05-Dec-09  8:32 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
03-Dec-0% 832 2329 Sanjeev ADI Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
05-Dec-09  8:32 3133 Dasarath Al Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
05-Dec-09  8:32 4646 Sangeetha TRM  CIV FH i25 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09 832 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  ClV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
05-Dec-0%  R:32 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:32 4888 Narender Jana  ADI CIv MA 240 18:.00 A Cn Ac. 240
05-Dec-G9  8:32 4959 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09 832 4964  Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:32 4967 Bikky Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
05-Dec-09  8:33 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wogle™ 130
05-Dec-09  8:33 3862 dilip ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac 240
05-Dec-09 833 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Worke™ 135
05-Dec-09  8:33 4071 Jyothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WorV {35
05-Dec-09  8:33 4473 Nagmani Mar EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA lob Work ~ 135
05-Dee-09  8:33 4326 Gamya Man EAR MH 130 18:00 i CcA iob Wm‘l/ 150
03-Dec-09  8:33 4561 Kireety AlB Crv MA 240 1800 I CA ) Wm;l)'/' 240
05-Dec-09 833 4670 Punyawath TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

05-Dec-09  8:33 4719 Dameyanii TRM  CiV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

05-Dec-09  8:33 4902 Triveni ADI CIv I 125 18:00 LA On Ac.

05-Dec-09 8:34 2082 Upender ADI C1y HM 300 18:00 1A On Ac.

05-Dec-09 834 2006 CH Adiseshu  ADI CIv Co 300 18:00 LA On Ac.

05-Dec-09 834 4188 Pandu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wo/rl/
05-Dec-09  8:39 4938 Rancet Mar EAR MH 150 18:00 P CA Job Wg:l(

05-Dec-09 834 4939 Sapna Man EAR FH i35 1800 I CA dob W(}]’k/

03-Dec-09  8:34 4945  Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 FCA L Job Waork~ 1353
03Dec-09  8:34 4967 Bikky Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work ..~ 150
G5-Dec-09  8:34 4974 Bvama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job WOI;I)‘/ 135
05-Dec-09  8:35 101G B RangaSwam MAN EAR MU 150 18:00 I CA {pt 150
03-Dec-09  8:35 1274  Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 1530 18:00 I CA Job WOV 150
05-Dec-09 835 2476 Krishna Murth ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:35 3643 Simhachalam  AD! Crv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:35 4881 Damayanthi ADI CIv FH 125 1800 LA On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09 835 4922 Manohar TRM IV MA 240 18:00 A - Gn Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  8:35 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work”™ 150
05-Dec-09 835 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WOV 135
05-Dec-0%  8:36 2229 Mohini AD} Cv FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 123
05-Dec-09  8:36 3373 Harathi ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
05-Dec-09 830 3380 Tulasamma ADI CIv [F'H 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
U5-Dec-09 836 4060 Ganesh ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
05-Mec-09 836 4640 Tabitamma  TRM j 8:00 PA On Ac. 125

i1 December, 2000
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage - Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount

03-Dee-09 8306 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 123
053-Dec-09  8:36 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIvV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09  8:36 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH t35 18:00 I CA Job W‘(’j/rl/ 135
05-Dec-09  8:37 2045 A Anaund Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA M 130
05-Dec-09  8:37 3644  Santa Laxmi  ADi CIvV FH 125 18.00 A B On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09 837 4240 Sayamma Man FEAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woz'g/ 135
05-Dec-09 837 4660 Bhaghvamma TRM  CIV IFH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
03-Dee-09  8:37 4777 Jyothi AlB Civ I'H 125 18:00 1 CA Job Work 125
05-Dec-09  8:37 4798 Gouriamma AD! CIv FH 125 18:.00 I A On Ae. * 125
05-Dec-09 837 4914 Krishna VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 LA On Ac. 300
03-Dec-09 837 4916 Srinivas VEL  TIL MH 175 18:00 A On Ac. 175
03-Dec-09 837 4917 Mallesh VEL  TIL MH 175 18:00 A On Ac. 173
05-Dec-09 837 4971 Shyam ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240)
G5-Dec-0%  8:38 2046  Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA [‘)‘.ep{. 150
053-Dee-09  8:38 3983 Sallemma Man EAR FH 135 18:.00 P CA Job Work 135
03-Dec-09 8:38 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA iob Worly 135
03-Dec-09 838 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work 135
03-Dec-09 838 4523 Dhanalaxmi  ADI CIy FIH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. ¢ 125
05-Dec-09  8:38 4641 Hendelaxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
O5-Dec-09  8:38 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIv FH 125 18:00 PoA On Ac. 123
13-Dec-09  8:38 4799 Tulbeamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:0G A On Ac. 125
005-Dec-09  8:38 4858 WNalavathi ADI Clv FH [25 18:00 I A On Ac.
05-Dec-09 838 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 bA On Ac.
05-Dec-09 839 2792 Meetu ADI CIv IFH o125 1800 A On Ac.
035-Dec-09  8:39 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac.
05-Dec-09 839 3073 Sumathi ADI CIv FI{ 125 1800 1A On Ac.
05-Dec-09  8:39 3460 Subhash AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 A Job W 240
05-Dec-09 B39 3908 Muoddupandit  ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09 839 4102 Sridhar AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 A Job Wo{,ls/ 240
05-Dec-09  &39 4537 Raju AlB Clv - MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wo‘r}/' 240
03-Dec-0% 8:39 4566 Kavitha ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 T A On Ae. 125
05-Dec-09  8:39 4567 Manju ADI Clv FH 125 1800 1A On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09 836 4976 DBasanty ADI Clv FH 125 1800 I A On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09 840 1614 T Durga AR CIv FIH 125 18:00 I A Job Worb'/ 125
G5-Dec-09 840 1950 M Laxmi AlB Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A Job Woﬂ/' 125
05-Dec-09 840 2800 V Venkat VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
05-Dee-09 840 3306 1. Parvathi AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1A Job Wo,r,k/ 125
05-Dec-09 840 3458  Pravakar AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 A Job Ws;rl\/ 240
03-Dec-09 840 3459  Hari AlR Qv MA 240 18:00 1A Job Wopk™ 240
05-Dec-09 810 3711 Sakantala AlB Cv FH 125 18:00 A Job \\fo:k/ 125
05-Dee-09  8:40 4670  Sarpjani ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. {25
03-Dec-09  8:40 3013 Veeru NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
05-Dec-09  8:4¢ 5015 Nirmala TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
240 18:00 bA On Ac. 240

05-Dee-09 &4t 2211 S Deva ADI Iy MA

Il December, 2009 Page 4 of 7



Date In 1D Nime Cont  Type Skill Wage QOut Attn Block  Payment  Amount

05-Dec09 841 2828 Paang Swaye ADI Civ FH i 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
05-Dee-0% 841 3534 Chandramma  AJB Civ FH 125 18:00 LA Job Work 125
05-Dec-04 8§41 3947 Vijay ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ag. ' 240
05-Dec-09  8:41 4515 Parvathi ADI CIv FH 125 1800 A On Ac. 123
05-Dec-09 841 4334 Bairagi ADI CIv MH 150 1800 1A On Ac. 150
05-Dec-09 841 4874 Gulalb A cv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
03-Dec-09 841 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
(53-Dee-09 841 4978 Meetles NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1A On Ac. 200
(35-Dec-09 &:41 5014 Sanjay NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
05-Dee-09  8:42 1105 Rambabu VIPH ELE MA 225 1800 PA On Ac. 225
05-Dec-09 842 1691 D Vasant Rao  AIB Ctrv MH 150 18:00 A Job qu( 150
05-Dec-09 842 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job \VO}( 150
05-Dec-09 842 3533 P Parvathi AlB Cry (3 125 18:G0 A Job Wt;g/ 125
05-Dec-09 842 4151 Rameshwaram Man EAR FH 135 18:00 | CA Job Worle" 133
05-Dec-09  8:42 4492 Annapurnamm AR Civ FH 125 18:00 I A Job Wo:k 125
05-Dec-09 842 4781 Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
05-Dec-09 842 4789 Hemanth JR PAI MA 220 1800 I A On Ac. 220
05-Dec-09 842 4913 Ramu VEL  TIL MA 300 1800 A On Ac. 300
03-Dec-09 842 1944  Aealama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
05-Dec-09 843 1104 A Venkatesh  VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 I B On Ac.

03-Dec-09 843 3411 K Pavani Man EAR FIH 135 18:00 I B On Ac.

(5-Dec-09  8:43 3328 Dilashor VPH ELE MH 160, 18:00 | B On Ac.

05-Dec-0% 843 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac.

05-Dec-0% 843 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE M 160 18:00 I B On Ac.

05-Dec-09 8§43 4663 Govind Rao IR PAI MA 220 1800 P B On Ac.

03-Dec-09  8:43 4707  Pradeep VPH  ELE MH 160 1800 i B On Ac.

03-Dec-09  &43 4709  Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 B On Ac.

05-Dec-09 843 4726 Ravi VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac. 225
(5-Dec-09 843 4988 Gelo AlB Civ MH 150 18:00 1 B Job Worl/ 150
03-Dec-09 844 3134 Saraswathi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
05-Dec-09 8:44 3915 Ramachary RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 I B On Ac, 190
05-Dec-09 844 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 i B On Ac. 300
05-Dec-09 844 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 B On Ac. 300
05-Dee-09 814 4744 Jayprakash JAN TH. MA 300 18:.00 I B On Ac, 300
03-Dee-09 844 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I B On Ac. 300
05-Dee-09 844 4746 Ramphul JAN TIL ML 175 18:00 1 B On Ac. 173
05-Dec-09 844 4779 Pandu VYRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
053-Dec-09 844 4979 wvivek Yadav  JAN TiL MH ~ 175 18:00 I B On Ac. 175
05-Dec-09 841 4986 Arjun AlB CIv ME 150 18:00 I B Job Wofk/ 150
05-Dec-09 845 3311 Syeed Fareed  TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I B Dept™ 230

&

05-Dec-09 845 3784 Janardhan JAN TH. CoO 300 18:00 I B On Ac. 300
03-Dec-09 845 3824 Achary RAM CAR MA 190 [8:00 I B On Ac. 190
05-Dec-0% 845 4251  Anil JAN TIL M- 175 18:00 ;1 On Ac. 173
05-Dec-0% 845 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 I B Dept,. 225

1 December, 2000
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Date In 113 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

05-Dee-09 845 4359  Nisar RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 I B /Bw% 223
03-Dec-09 8435 4385  Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 | B On Ac. 200
05-Dec-0% 8§45 4593 Ganapathi IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
05-Dec-0%  8:43 4837 Ram Pyuree JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1 B On Ac. 300
03-Dec-09  8:43 4981 Mahender Pan  JAN TIiL MA 300 18:00 I3 On Ac. 300
05-Dee-09 846 1098 MD Ishag ISH PLU HM 250 18:00 1B On Ac. 230
05-Dec-09 846 2425 Narasimhuly NAR  WEL Co 250 18:00 I B On Ac. 230)
03-Dec-09 846 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 1800 | B On Ac. 200
053-Dec-09 8:46 4685 Mallappa BSP PAI ME 130 18:00 1B On Ac. 150
03-Dec-09 846 4693 Shamshu ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I B On Ac. 200
05-Dee-09 8:46 4839 Srinu BSP PAlL MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
03-Dec-09 846 4890  Ebrahim BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
03-Dec-09 346 4992 Narsimha Rao  BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
05-Dec-0% 8§46 1993 B, Vankatesh BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
03-Dec-09 846 5001  Kailash BSpP PAL MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
3-Dec-09 847 1626 A Jyothy Babu AJB Cly CcO 300 18:00 I B On Ac. 300
05-Dec-09  8:47 2509 Mamood Khan NAR — WEL MH 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
03-Dec-09 847 2543 Rap JR PA} MA 220 1800 | B On Ac. 220
05-Dec-09 847 2713 R Pavithra AlB Clv MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09 847 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE co 230 18:00 I B On Ac. 250
3-Dec-09 847 3108  Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 I B Q/ngt. 250
03-Dec-09 847 3291 B.Kamalakar AJB crv HM 300 18:00 I B On Ac. 300
05-Dec-0Y 847 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 B8 qurr 230
05-Dec-09 847 4654 Khande Rao IR PAI MH 150 18:00 P B “On Ac, 150
05-Dec-08 847 4791 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 1 B Dept. 180
05-Dce-08 848 3235V Mutham VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 P B F0n Ac. 160
05-Dec-09  8:48 3602  aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 B On Ac, 220
03-Dec-09  8:48 3937  Aajinath SUN PAJ MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
05-Dec-09  8:48 3977 Rampratap SUN PAI MA 220 1800 1 B {On Ac, 220
05-Dec-09 §:48 4233 Mustata TaN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1B Dyt 250
03-Dec-09 848 4694 Aarif [SH PLU M A 200 18:00 I B On Ac. 200
(13-Dee-08 §:48 4991 Nagaraju BSP PA MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
03-Dec-06 848 4995 B Nagaraj BSP PAL MA 2;{) 18:00 1 B On Ac. 220
05-Dec-09 848 4996 Ramesh BSp PAI MH 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
05-Dec-0%  8:48 5012 Laxman SUN PAl MA 220 18:.0C I B On Ac. 220
05-Dec-09 849 1106 S Suresh VPH  ELE MA 225 18:.00 I B On Ac. 225
03-Dec-09 849 2333 Santhosh VPH  ELE MH 150 1800 ' B On Ac. 160
05-Dec-09  8:4% 2474 Banne ADI Cly MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac, 240
03-Dec-09 849 3106 Jai Mangal Pa  ADI Cy MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
05-Dec-09  §:49 3544 Krishng PKL CIv MH 1530 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
03-Dec-09  8:49 3573 manoher VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac, 225
(5-Dec-09 849 3578 nikhil VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
03-Dec-0% 849 3600 aknath SUN Pal MA 220 18:00 1 B On Ac. 220
05-Dee-09 849 4444 Washir TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 1 B Dept,. 180
l}I December, 2009 Page 6 of 7
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Date
(03-Dee-G9
03-Dec-(9
03-Dec-09
(03-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
03-Dec-09
(5-Dec-09
(3-Dec-09
U5-Dec-09
(5-Dec-09
(15-Dec-09
035-Dec-09
05-Dee-09
05-Dec-09
05-Dee-09
05-Dee-09
03-Dec-09
05-Dec-0Y

8:49

8:30
§:50 -
8:50 -

8:50
8:530
830
8:30

8:50 :

8:30
8:50
851
§:al
&:51
451
8:51
851
&:51
8:51
8:51

11 December, 2009

4356
4358

Name
Sunhadri
Sampath
Venamma
Sucharam
Dhaniram
Somaesh
Devashish
talchand
chander
Jagan
Mohini
Saleem
Simhachalam
Balu
Santosh
3hima
Gouri Shanker
P.Krishna Raj
Hari Chandra

Julee

Cont
Al
VPH
AbI
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARl
ARJ
ARJ
PEL
PKL
MAH
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL

Type
Civ
ELE
Cv
Cly
ClIv
CIv
CIv
Qv
CIv
CIv
CIv
WEL
Clv
CIv

Skifl

HM
MA
FH

MA

Wage
240
160
125
150
240
240
240
240
300

C 240

125

190

240

240

240

130

150

QOut

18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:G0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

',I/B
Pt
A B
A B
&8
AB
A B
173
48

o

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
240
160
1235
150
240
240
240
240
300
240
125

Page 7 of 7
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07-Dec-09 To Date: 7/12/9

Date I 1D Name Cent  Type Skil - Wage Qut Attn Bloek  Payment Amouant
07-Dec-09 830 2179 Kumari P ADI Clv FH 125 16145 I A On Ac. 123
O07-Dee-09 830 2211 § Deva ADI CIv MA 240 16:45 1A On Ag. 240
07-Dec-09 8:30 2270 Chiranjeevi AL CIV MA 240 16:45 LA On Ac. 240
07-Dee-09 830 2329 Sanjeev ADI Crv MH 150 16:45 1 A On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09  8:30 3372 Simhadei ADi Cv MH 130 1645 1 A On Ac. 130
07-Dec-09  8:30 3381 Tulasamma AL Civ FH 125 16:45 1A On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:3¢ 3643  Simhachalam  ADI Clv MA 240 16:45 A On Ac. 240
07-Dee-09 &3¢ 4060 Ganesh ADI Cly MA 240 16:45 1A On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09 8:30 4888  Narender Jana  ADI ClvV MA 240 16:43 I A On Ac. 244
07-Dec-(9 8:30 4901 Jagan Al Cliv MA . 240 16:45 1A {On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09 831 3644 SantaLaxmi  ADI Civ FH 125 16:45 I A On Ac 125
07-Dec-09  8:31 4630 Suouil TRM  CIV MA 240 16:45 A On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09 8§31 4631 Trinath TRM  ClV MA 240 16:45 A On Ac, 240
07-Dec-G9 831 4632 Ramakrishna  TRM  CIV MA 240 10:45 I A On Ac. 240
07-Dee-09 831 4650 T.Ramanamm TRM  CQ1V cO 300 16:45 I A On Ac. 300
07-Dec-09 8§31 4652 Vagwan TRM IV MA 240 16:45 1A {On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09 831 4670 Punyawath TRM 1V FH 125 1o:45 A On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09 830 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV Fi-d 125 1645 I A On Ac. 123
07-Dec-09 831 4854 Pritam TRM  CIV MA 240 1645 A On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09 831 4923 Subhash TRM  CIV MA 240 16:45 A Gi Ac. 240
7-Dec09 832 1750 Pavan kLRI HWw MH 130 17:00 1 A Job W%(u 130
07-Dec-09 832 1754 Vimala KR! HW I'H 100 17:00 LA 7 Jab Work™
07-Dec-0G 832 2082 Upender ADI Civ HM 300 16:43 1A On Ac.
07-Dec-09 8:37 2106 CH Adiseshin ADI Crv CO 300 16:43 1A On Ac.
07-Dec-09 8:32 3842 dilip ADI Cv MA 240 16:45 A On Ac.
07-Dec-09 832 4127 Ramesh ADIL Crv MA 240 16:45 1 A On Ac.
07-Dec-0%  8:32 4801 Raju ADI Civ MA 240 17:00 I A On Ac.
07-Dec-0% 832 4877 Ravi KR] HW MH 130 17:00 I A Job Wo_rJ/
07-Dee-08 8:32 4878 Ramana KRl HW MH 130 17:00 I A Job W(ﬁ/
07-Dec-09  8:32 4975 Damary ADI crv A 240 1645 A On Ac.
07-Dec-0%  §:33 2229  Mohini ADI Cry Fh 125 17:00 T A Onr Ac.
07-Dec-0% 833 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH 125 17:00 I A On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09 8§33 3073 Sumathi ADI CIv FH 125 17:00 I A On Ac. 125
07-Dec-04  §:33 4040 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 125 17:00 I A On Ac. 125
07-Dee-09 © 8:33 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 17:00 A On Ac. 25
07-Dee-09  §:33 4649  Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 }7:00 I A On Ac. 125
(7-Dec-0% 833 4663 GovindRao  JR PAI MA 220 17:00 I A On Ac. 220
07-Dee-09 833 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 17:00 LA On Ac. 125
07-Dee-09  8:33 4881  Damayanthi ADI CHv Fi 125 1700 I A On Ac. 125
07-Dee-09 33 4922 Manohar TRM  CIV MA 240 1700 A On Ac, 240
07-Dec-09 8:34 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH i50 19:00 1.5 CA 91;‘43/ 225
07-Dee-09 R34 2792 Mectu ADI CIV 11 125 17:00 tA On Ac. 125

O7-Dee-09  8:34 3133 Dasarath Feii Cl 4 17:00 I A On Ac. 240
) bm?a&ﬁ@

1t December, 2009

&lping Esta‘ms, Hydes




Date In 1 Nameg Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Bloek  Payment Amount

07-Dec-09  8:34 3373 Harathi ADI (Y FH 125 17:00 A On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:34 3908 Muddupandit  ADI v FH 125 17:00 LA On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:34 4566 Kavitha ADI Cv - FH . 125 1700 I A On Ag. 125
07-Dec-09  8:34 4567 Manju ADI CIv FH 125 17:00 A On Ac, 125
07-Dec-09 834 4902 Triveni ADI Civ FH 125 17:00 I A On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:34 4971 Shyam ADI CIv MA 240 17:00 1 A On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09 834 49756 Basanly ADI v FH 125 17:00 I A On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09 833 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR Mt 156 18:00 1 CcA Dept. 150
07-Dec-09 8§35 4240 Sayamma Man EAR 171 135 18:00 I CA ’J/ob’)WOQ\/ 135
07-Dec-09  8:35 4616 Yakuppalt VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 I CA On Ac. 225
07-Dec-09 835 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09  8:35 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
(7-Dec-09  8:35 4853 KumarLal TRM  Civ MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
07-Dec-0% 835 4945 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work/ 135
07-Dec-08 §:35 4974 Gvama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I Ca Job Workt/ 33
07-Dec-09  8:35 4986 Arjun AlB CIvV MH 150 18:.00 I A Job Work 150
O07-Dec-0%  8:35 4988 Golu AlB Crv MH 150 18:00 A Job Worl,~" 130
07-Dec-09  8:36 3947 Vijay ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 P CA On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09  8:30 4515 Parvathi ADI CIV 'H 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:30 4534 Bairagi AD} CIv MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09  8:36 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  ClV FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
07-Dec-G9  8:306 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 1800 I CA On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09 836 4686 Chandrappa  BSP PAL MH £30 18:00 I CA On Ac. 150
07-Dec-09 836 4874 Gulab ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:56 4890 Ebrahim BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 220
07-Dec-09  8:36 4958 Nimal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

07-Dec-09 836 4959  Janaki Bhai TRM  CQIV FTH 125 18:09 I CA On Ac.

07-Dec-09  §37 2828 PannaSwaye ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 I CA On Ac,

07-Dec-09  8:37 4501 Kircety Al Clv MA 246 18:00 A Iob WO((
07-Dec-09 8:37 4906 Baswaraj VEL  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

(07-Dee-09 8:37 4913 Ramu VEL TIL. MA 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 7 300
(7-Dec-0%  R:37 4616 Srinivas VEL.  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 175
07-Dec-09 837 4970 Sarojani ADI Civ EH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  8:37 5001 Kailash BsSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I CA On Ac. 220
07-Dec-08  §:37 5009 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 P CA On Ac, 240
07-Dec-09 837 5010 Shilpa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I CA On Ac, 240
07-Dee-09 837 3011 Lpak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 T CA On Ac. 240
07-Dec-09 838 1626 A Jyothy Babu AJB Clv co 300 18:00 PA Job Work™ 300
07-Dec-09  8:38 2713 R Pavithra AlB Cly MA 240 18:06 1A Job Work™™ 240
07-Dee-09  8:38 3134 Saraswathi Al CIV FH 125 18:00 i CA On Ac. 125
07-Dec-09  B:38 3291 B.Kamalakar AJB CLy Hiv 300 18:00 LA Job Wun‘k/ 300
07-Dee-09  8:38 3460 Subhash Al A M B4 = CDLEER D) . | job Worlg— 249

07-Dec-N9 8:38 3711 Sakantala AlB «\Y FH 125 1800 | Job Work 125
07-Dec-09  8:38 4547 Jayanthi AJB i N B0 A Ldit Job Wegk— 125

1
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Date
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-0Y
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dee-09
07-Dee-09
07-Dee-09
07-Dec-09
G7-Dee-09
07-Dec-09
067-Dec-09
07-Dec-08
07-Dec-09
07-[3ee-09
07-Dec-09
07-Bec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dee-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
(07-Dee-0%
07-Dee-09
(7-Dec-04
07-Dec-08
07-Dec-08
(7-Dec-08
07-1ec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09
07-Dec-09

in

8:38
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
§:39
8:39
8:39

 8:39

3:39
8:39
8:39
8:10
3:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
8:40
$:40
840
841
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:41
8§41
84
g:41
8:41
841
8:42
8:42
§:42
8:42
8:42
812
812
812
8:42

842

8:43

1)
4593
4789
4911
279%

3808
3915
4537
4543
1185
2225
2474
2510
3106
4006
4622
40665
4831
4880
3108
3400
3459
4339
4617
4777
4991
4993
4995
4996
| 104
lal4
1950
3306
3911
A202
4585
1683
4709
1992
1106

Niine
Ganapathi
Hemanth
Samoddin
Banny
Pravakar
P.Parvathi
Chandramma
Bonmoli
Ranku
Pratima
Ramachary
Raju
Chakrapani

> Surcsh

Sampath

Banne
Venamina
Jai Mangal Pa
Bassappa
Manoher
Narayana
Anil
Simhadri
Trrupathi
Babula

Hari

Nisar
Rambabu
Jyothi
Nagaraju

B. Vankatesh
B. Nagaraj
Ramesh

A. Venkatesh
T Durga

M Laxmi
T.Parvathi
RohitKumar
Lokesh
Viswanadh
Mallappa
Shiva
Narsimha Rao
S. Suresh

Cont  Type Skin - Wage Out Attn
IR PAl MA 220 18:00
IR PAI MA 220 18:00
VEL  TIL H 175 18:00
AlB CIvV MA 240 18:00
AlB Civ MA 240 18:00
AlB Clv FH 125 18:00
AlB CIv FH 125 18:00
AlB Civ MH 150 18:00
AJB Civ FH 125 18:00
AlB Cv FH 125 18:00
RAM = CAR MA 160 18:00
AJB Civ MA 240 18:00
AlB Civ MA 240 18:00
ADI Cv MA 240 18:00
VP ELE MH 160 18:00
ADI Clv MA 240 18:00
ADI Clv FH 125 18:00
ADi CIv MA 240 1800
BSP PAIl HM 250 18:00
BSP PAl MA 220 18:00
3SP PAl MA 220 1800
ADI (Y M {30 1800
ADI Civ MA 240 18:00
TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00
AJB Cly MA 240 18:00
AIB Cclv MA 244 18:00
RAJ ELFE MA 225 18:00
TAN PLU MA 250 18:00
AlB < FH 125 18:60
BSP PAlL MA 220 18:00
BSP PAT MA 220 18:00
BSp PAl MA 220 18:00
BSP PAL MH 150 18:00
VPH  ELE HM 250 17:40
AlB civ FH 125 17:40
Al CIv FH 125 17:40
AJB Cv FH 125 17:40
VPH  ELE MH 1630 17:40
VPl ELE MIH 160 17:40
NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00
BsP PAl MH 150 17:40
VPHr_ BLE A (e
BSH (:: §H§IE: %ﬁi§&i§334

VP

! .

CA

O
b

Block  Payment  Amount
On Ac. 220
On Ag. 220
On Ac. 173
Job Wopk” 240
Job Wor‘]s/ 240

o - v

=== v v B e T o v e ."-* A =S S v B~ s H v B S S v B

Pr 0}9 i A
‘J

M2

Job Work?”™ 125

Job\wod(’/ 125

Job Wogk” £50
Job Work” 123
Job WOV 125
On Ac. 190
Job Work 240
Job Wo“ ko 240
On Ac. 240
On Ac, 160
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 125
On Ac. 240
On Ac. 230
On Ac. 220
On Ac. 220
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 240
Dept 250
Job Work™ 244
lob Work— 249
Dept. 2
Dep™ 25
lob Work—" 125
On Ac. 220
On Ac. 220
On Ac. 220
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 250
Job Wgr»}( 125
Job Werk™ 125
ob W™ 125
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 160
On Ac, 200
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 225

a”dQeq n
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount

07-Dec-09 843 2889 ¥V Phaninder  VPH ELE CO 250 1740 (}/B On Ac.
07-Dec-09 843 3575 mancher VPH ELE MA 225 1740 AATB
07-ec-08  §43 4817 Vijay RAM  CAR MA 190 17:40 %

11 December, 2009 . Page 4 of 4
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 08-Dec-09 To Date: 8/12/9
Date In (1] Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Dec-09  6:30 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 b C leb Wo 130
08-Dec-09 630 1750 Pavan KRI W MH 130 18:00 I C Job WOi;k/ 130
08-Dec-09 630 1751 Balaji KRI HW MU 130 18:00 I C Job Worle”” 130
08-Dee-09  6:30 1754 Vimala KR HW FH 100G 18:00 I C Job Wogk/ 1GO
08-Dec-09  6:30 4878 Ramana KRI W M 130 18:00 I C Job W();d:/ 134
08-Dec-00 710 2989  Devram AR} I MEH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
08-Dee-09 710 2995 Babulal ARI CIy MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
08-Dece-09 710 2998  Chotilal ARI] iy MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
08-Dec-09 740 4494 Koutlaiah ARI Crv MH 150 18:00 | C On Ac. 130
08-Dec-09 710 4831 Anil ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  TAF 1185 P Suresh Al Crv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
08-Dec-09 741 2814 Akbar PKI, Ccly MA 240 18:00 | C On Ac. 249
08-Dec-t09 711 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 (I On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  7:12 3232 Raieswari PIKL CIv FH 125 1800 1 C On Ac, 125
08-Dec-09  7:12 3548 Tulsi PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 1 cC On Ac, 1253
08-Dec-09 712 39035 sanju ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09 712 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA lob Work 130
08-Dec-09  7:13 2898 Annaram PKL v MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac” 240
08-Dec-09 7113 3231 Agnu PICL (Y MA 240 1800 | C On Ac, 240
08-Dee-09 7113 4704 Niw AR Clv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 123
08-Dec-09  7:13 4973 Goverdhan PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 I C Un Ac

08-Dec-09  7:14 3751 Dhaniram AR civ MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac.

08-Dec-09  7:14 3898 nutan ARI v MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac.

08-Dec-09 714 4702 Bharat ARI CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 C On Ac.

08-Dec-09  7:14 4854 Pritam TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.

08-Dec-09 715 2746 P Kailash - PKL Civ CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac.

08-Dec-09 7115 2807 M Arjun ARJ Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On A,

08-Dec-09  7:15 2812 Raju PKL Cciv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac,

08-Dee-09  7:15 2892 Suresh PICL. ClV  MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.

08-Dec-09 716 2890 Mohan . PKIL CHy HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
08-Dee-02 7116 2902 Mayaram PRI Civ M 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
08-Dec-09  7:16 2904 Nilesh PRL CIv MH ‘ 150 18:00 Il C On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09 7:06 2910 Parsha PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09 7:17 2747 Nandalal Bur  PKL Civ MA © 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
08-NDee-09  7:17 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  7:17 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR M 150 18:00 I CA Job Worl/ 150
08-ec-09  7:17 4632 Ramakrishna  TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Dree-09 718 2751 Nekaswan PKI. CIv FH 125 1800 - 1 C On Ac. IZS‘F
08-Dec-09 718 2754 Upendra PKL Clv MIH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Dec-0v  7:18 2909  Pinki PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
U8-Dee-09 7019 2813 Latha [ Cv FH 125 18:00 P C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  7:19 2900  Sukhchand PKL Cly ki Ay A C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 7119 2952 Ramarao PKL Cry MH(; %“% é;¢ C On Ac. 130

RED
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type skl Wage Qut AHn Block  Paymenl Amount

08-12ec-09 7019 3230 Sunits PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 P C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  7:20 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  7:20 3362  Surendhar ARJ Clv MEH 150 18:00 i C On Ac. 150G
08-Dec-09  7:20 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  7:20 3633 Mahender ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Dec-08  7:21 2993 Kamlesh ARIJ CIvV MA. 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-0% 7221 3415 Ganya PRL CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  7:21 3567 Mirabai ARJ v FH 125 18:00 i C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  7:21 4703 Kreety ARJ v MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  7:22 2988 Urmila ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 P C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  7:22 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  7:22 3566 Maniram ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 P C. On Ac. 150
08-Dee-09  7:22 3533 Santosh ARIJ Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ag. 130
08-Dec-09  7:23 2804 Amrata ARI CIv FH 125 18:00 b C On Ac, 125
08-Ic-09  7:23 3683 Raja AR CIv MA 240 1800 P C On Ac. 240
08-Dee-09 - 7:23 3900 gudda ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 P C On A, 240
08-Dee-09  7:23 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  7:24 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIy MA 240 18:00 i On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  7:24 3494 Sorilal AR Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
08-Dec-09  7:24 3639 Kalabai ARIJ CIv I'H i25 18:00 i C On Ac. 125
08-Dee-09 8:00 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:00 4651 T.Ramanamm TRM  CIV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
08-Dec-09  8:00 4652 Vagwan TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:00 4923 Subhash TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Dee-09 8:01 2052 G Kumari AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  B:01 2106 CH Adiseshn =~ ADI Clv CG S 300 18:00 1 C On Ac.
08-Dec-09  8:01 2108 S Parvathi ADI Civ FHl 125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
08-Dec-09  8:01 4631 frinath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
08-Dec-09  8:01 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 13:060 I C On Ac.
08-Dec-09  B:01 4679 Yogesh . TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 rc On Ac, 240
08-Dec-09 8:01 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09" 80! 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 123
08-Dec-09 801 4853 Kumarlal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:60 1 C O Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:01 4901 lagan ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac, 240
08-Dec-09  8:01 4938 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 b C On Ac, 240
08-Dec-09 801 4939  Janaki Bhai T™RM Q1Y FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 123
08-Dec-09 801 4964 Srimn TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 &35 2211 S Deva ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 t C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 8§33 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI Clv MA 2406 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 835 2476  Krishna Murth  ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 835 3372 Simbadni ADI CIv MH 153G 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
08-Dec-09 835 4060 Ganesh ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-19 835 4127 Ramesh AD1 CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
C On Ac.

08-Dee-09 4646 Sangeetha ' L 13:00




Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Dec-0%  8:35 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  CiV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  8:35 4888 Narender Jana ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:35 5007 Karan TRM  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 Cc On Ac. 240
08-Dee-09  8:36 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA . 150
08-Dec-09  §:36 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I Ca Job W(y/ 150
08-Dec-09 8:36 3862 dilip ADI (&)Y MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Dee-09  8:36 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WQ;I/ 135
08-Dee-09 8:36 4240 Sayamma Man EAR [FH 135 18:00 I CA lob WorV 135
(8-Dec-09  8:356 4473  Nagmani Man EAR FFH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo:l/ 135
OS-bcc—OQ 8:36 4938 Rancel Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA lob WO[}/I 150
08-Dee-0%  8:36 4945 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA lob Won&l/ 135
08-Dec-09  8:30 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor( 135
08-Dec-09 836 4975 Damaru ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
O8-Dec-09  8:37 1934 Narasimbudu  Man FEAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worl 150
08-Dec-09  8:37 1955 Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job W'E)ﬂ;/ 133
08-Dec-0%  8:37 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA );)cﬁ ) 150
08-Dec-09  8:37 2470 Shivanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA lob quk/ 150
08-Dec-08  8:37 3139 G Suresh AlB CivV - MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wgﬂ( 240
08-Dec-0% 837 3879 Venkatamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woﬂ( 135
08-Lec-0% 8§37 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 260 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
08-Dec-09  §:37 4902 Triveni AD] CIv i 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  8:37 5008 Santosh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:37 5010 Shilpa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:38 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wokk
08-Dec-9 838 2798 Banny AlB Crv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac,
08-Dec-09 838 3460 Subhash AJB Civ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.
08-Dec-09 838 3908 Muddupandit ADIL Cv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
08-Lec-09 838 4102 Sridhar AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job Wgﬂ(/ 240
08-Dec-09 838 4567 Manju ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  8:38 4777 Jyothi AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 I CA Job WQ;;I(/ 123
" 08-Dec-09 8:38 4922 Manohar TRM [GIAY MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 838 5000 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 838 5015 Nirmala TRM  CIV FIH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09 B39 1414 T Duorga AlB o] A M B 125 18:0¢ P A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09 839 1950 M Laxmi AlB Clv FH 125 18:00 P CA Iob Wop_i/. 125
08-7ec-09  8:39 2792 Meelu ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ae. 123
08-Dee-09  8:39 3306 T.Parvathi AlB CIv FI{ 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  8:39 4566 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:.00 LA On Ac. 125
08-ec-09  8:39 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM  ClV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  8:39 467¢  Punyawath 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
O8-Dec-09  8:39 4719 Damevanhi 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09  8:39 4971 Shyvam 18:00 PA On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 839 4976 DBasanty 18:00 1 A On Ag. 125
08-ec-09 8§40 2968 Mallamma 5 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
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Date in 1B Name Cont  Type Skil Wage OQut Atin Block Payment Amount

08-Dec-09 840 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job quk/ 133
08-Dec-09 840 4671 Jvothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job WOI'k/ 135
08-Dec-0% &40 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 | CA - Job Work 135
08-Dec-0% 840 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac."/ 125
08-Dec-00  8:40 4644 G.laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-0%  £:40 4649  Saraswathi TRM  CiV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
08-Dee-08 840 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job W(}l/' 135
08-Dec09 8§40 4968 Raju Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wople 150
08-Dec-02 &40 4969 Gila Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WoEI;/ 135
08-Dee-0% 841 1010 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA M 130
08-Dec-09 841 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MFH 150 18:00 1 CA Job WOE/ 150
08-Dec-09 %41 3073 Sumathi ADI civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Dee-05 8§41 3459 Hari AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 I CA Job Wop&/ 240
08-Dec-09 841 3533 P.Parvathi AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA Job Wo_;k/ 125
08-Dec-09  §:41 3983 Sallemma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work” 133
08-Dec-0% 841 3984 Suwana Mar EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Tob Wopk™ 135
08-Dec-0% 841 4781 Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Jab Wopk™” 133
08-Dec-09  8:41 4944 Acalama Mar EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo_ﬂ{/ 135
08-Dec-09 841 4970 Sarojani ADI CIv I 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09 842 2179  Kumari P ADI Cv I 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09 842 3534 Chandramma AIB CIv FH 125 18:00 PoA lob W?:r( 125
08-Dec-09  8:42 3643 Simhachalam  ADI CIv MA 240 18:.00 1A On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 842 4492 Annapurnamm AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 i A lob qu;k/ 125
08-Dec-09  8:42 4685 Mallappa BSP PAIl MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac.

08-Dec-09 842 4801 Raju ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac

08-Dec-09 842 4900 Surekha TRM CIV FH 125 1800 A On Ac. 123
08-Dec-09 842 4992 Narsimha Rao  BSP PAl MH 150 1800 A On Ac. 150
08-Dee-09  8:42 4993 B Vankatesh  BSP PA] MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09 842 5006  Shidu TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
08-Dec-09 843 1691 D VasantRao AIB civ MH 150 1800 I A Job Wogl/ 150
08-Dec-09 843 2229 Mohini ADIT Civ Fil 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
08-Dec-09 843 2329 Sanjeev ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 158
08-Dec-09  §:43 3373 Harathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09 843 3406 Babula AlB Crv MA 240 18:00 1A Job Work” 240
08-Dec-09  §43 3711 Sakantala AlB CIvV i {25 18:00 1A Job WO}]/ 125
08-Dec-09 843 4537 Raju AlB Iy MA 240 18:060 I A Joh Wark-—" 240
08-Dec-09 K43 4720 laxmi TRM Q1Y FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.v 125
08-Dee-09 843 4942 Seiyed Mahab  Man EAR M 150 18:00 I A lob Worf( 150
08-Dec-09 843 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 LA On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09 844 1217 VShivamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job ‘J\orl\/ 133
08-Dec-09 &4 1626 A Iyothy Babu AIB CIv CO 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
08-Dee-09 844 2713 R Pavithra AJB Civ MA 240 18:00 I A Job Waopke” 240
08-Dec-09 844 3291 DB.Kamalakar AJB CIv HM 300 18:00 1A Job Work 300

08-Dec-0Y  8:44 3381 Tulasamma ADI 18:00 A On Ag 125
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Date In 11} Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amouni

Job me/ 240

08-Dec-09  8:44 3438  Pravakar AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 A

08-Dec-09 844 3807 Ranku AlB Clv FH 125 18:06 i A Job Woﬂt/ 125

08-Dee-09 8144 4561 Kireety AlB Clv MA 240 18:00 A Job Wo}k/ 240

08-Dee-09  8:44 4881 Damayanthi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125

08-Dee-09 8§44 4943 Husen, B Man EAR FH 135 1800 A Job Work 135

08-Dec-09 845 3133 Dasarath ADIL CIv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac. 240

08-Dec-09  RA5 3644 Santa Laxmi ADIL Cly FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125

08-Dec-09 845 43523 Dhanalaxmi Al v FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125

08-Dec-09 8435 4798  Gouriamma ADI CIv r'H 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125

08-Dec-09 8435 4799  Tulbcamma ADI (kY FH 125 18:00 T A On Ac. 125

08-Dec-09 845 4858 Nalavathi ADI v i 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125

08-Dec-09 843 4874 Gulab AD] CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125

08-Dec-09 8435 4995 B Nagarg BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220

08-Dee-09 8435 1996 Ramesh BSP Pal MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 130

08-Dec-08 8435 5001 Kailash BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220

(8-Dec-09 846 2460 Smmhachalam VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160

08-Dec-0% 816 2828 Panna Swaye  ADI Cciv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125

08-Dec-0%  8:46 3528 Dilashor YPH ELE WH 160 18:00 I A On Ac.

08-Dec-0%  8:46 3837 (Gancsh ¥PH  ELE MA 225 18:00 P A On Ac.

08-Dec-09 846 3911 RohitKumar  VPH ELLE MH 160 18:0¢ PA On Ag.

08-Dec-09 846 3947 Vijay ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

08-Dec-09 846 4202 Lokesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 IA On Ac.

08-Dec-09 8146 4515 Parvathi ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

08-Dec-09 846 4334 Bairagi ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 LA On Ac.

08-Dee-09 846 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH (60 18:00 i A On Ac.

08-Dec-09 847 1877 Sushant VP ELE MA 225 18:00 LA On Ac.

08-Dec-09 847 2225 Sampath VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac.

08-Dec-09 847 2474 Banne ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

08-Dec-09 847 2510 Venamma "ADI C1y FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac.

08-Dee-09 847 3106 lai Mangal Pa ADI CIv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240

08-Dec-09 8:47 4330 EKhiRodh VIPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160

08-Dec-09 847 4707 Pradeep VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 1ol

08-Dee-09 847 4880 Simbhadri ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240

08-Dec-09 847 4986 Arjun A3 Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A .|OM{ 150

08-Dee-09 847 4988 Gola AlB (A MH 150 18:00 A Job W’c(/ {50

08-Dec-0G 848 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225

08-Dee-0% 818 3600 aknath SUN PA] MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220

08-Dec-08 8§18 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220

08-Dec-09 8418 3937 Agjinath SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 P A On Ac. 220

08-Dec-0v 8148 4573 llavishReddy VRR  ELE MA 2253 18:00 PA On Ac. 223

08-Dec-09  8:48 4393 Ganapathi R PAl WA 220 18:00 IA On Ac. 220

08-Dec-09 848 4663 Govind Rao JR PAl MA 220 1800 t A On A, 220

08-Dec-02 848 4720 Ravi VPH  ELE MA 225 18100 1A On Ac. 225
A On Ac, 225

08-Dec-09 848 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 225 1800 l

I December, 2000
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

08-Dec-09 848 4789 Hemanth IR PAl MA 220 18:00 LA On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09 849 3599 madadev SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09 849 3915 Ramachary RAM = CAR MA 190 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
08-Dec-19 849 4693 Shamshu ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 2060
08-Dec-00 849 4746 Ramphul JAN TIL M 175 18:00 A On Ac. 173
08-Dec-0% 849 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
08-Dec-09 849 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 360 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
08-Dec-09  §:49 4890 Ebrahim BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
08-Dee-02  8:49 4913 Ramu VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
08-Dec-09  8:49 4916 Srinivas VEL TiL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
08-D¢c-09  8:49 4979 vivek Yaday JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 bA On Ac. 1735
08-Dec-09 830 1104 A, Venkatesh  VPH ELE HM 250 1800 i B On Ac. 230
08-Dec-09  8:50 3311 Syeed Fareed  TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 B T 250
08-Dee-09  8:50 4432 AntiKumar JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1 B *0On Ac. 300
08-Dec-09 830 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 225 1800 1 B Dept. 225
08-Dec-09  8:50 4559 Nigar RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1B /Df:,f)i 225
08-Dec-0%  8:50 4595 S Kumar VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 I B TOn Ac. 160
08-Dee-09  8:30 4745 Sanjeev Yadav AN TIL MA 300 18:00 1B On Ac.

G8-Dec-0%  8:30 4885 Sakeem TAN PLLU MA 250 18:00 1B Dept.

08-Dec-09 850 4981  Mahender Pan JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 | B ﬁ Ac.

08-Dce-09  8:50 53016 Raju RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 I B Dept.

08-Nec-09  8:31 1106 S, Suresh VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 P B © OnAc

08-Dec-09  8:531 2333 Santhosh VPH  ELE MH - 160 18:00 i B On Ac.

08-Dec-09  8:31 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I B /an{

08-Deo-(9 B30 3134 Saraswathi ADIL CIv FH 125 1800 I B " On Ac.

08-Dee-09 851 3578 qikhil VP ELE MA 225 1800 I B On Ac.

08-Dec-09  8:531 3784  Janardhan JAN TiL Co 300 18:00 I B O Ac.

08-Dec-09 831 4251 Anil JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 I B On Ac,

08-Dec-09  8:51 4253 Mustala TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I B }pﬁ

(8-Dec-09  8:531 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 256 18:00 I B “De 250
08-Dec-00 8:52 2889 V¥V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 250 18:00 | B On Ac. 250
08-Dec-09  §:52 4349 Jagan PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 832 4350 Simhachalam  PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1B On Ac. 240
U8-Dec-09  8:32 4351 Balu PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8:52 4332 Santosh PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 i B On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09 8:52 4353 Bhima PXL Civ MH 150 18:00 { B On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  8:32 4354 Gouri Shanker PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 130
08-Dec-09  §:52 4355 P.Krishna Raj PKL Civ Mt 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09 8352 4356 Hari Chandra  PKL CIv MH I15¢ 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  8:53 2135 V Bralmachar VBC  CAR Co 250 18:00 I B On Ac. 230
08-Dec-09 833 3750 Sucharam ARI CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
08-Dec-09  8:53 3751  Dhaniram ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
08-Dee09  §:53 3789 Jitnarayan TAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 B On Ac. 300
(08-Dec-09  §:33 3881 Somaesh ARJ Crv MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
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Date In JE Name Cont  Type Skifll  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
08-Dec-09 8§33 3882 Devashish AR v MA 240 18:00 (.}/B On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  8§:33 3901 lalchand ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 deB On Ac. 240
08-Dec-09  &:53 3902 chander ARI Crv HM 300 18:00 A7 B On Ac, 300
08-Dec-09 833 4359 Mohini PKL Crv FH 125 18:00 {B On Ac. 125
08-Dec-09 8353 4431 RamKishere  JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 4B On Ac. 300
08-Dec-09 8354 3136 Salcem MAH  WEL MA 19G 18:00 A7 B On Ac. 160
08-Dec-09 854 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAIL MA 220 18:00 4 B On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09 854 3945 Umha Shanker JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 .(I/B On Ac. 300
08-1Jec-09  §:54 3977 Rampratap SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 A B On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09 854 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 B On Ac. 173
08-Dec-09 854 4444 Washir TAN . PLU MH L8G 18:00 . Depe" 180
08-Dec-09  &54 4327 Samjay IR PAl MA 220 18:00 /l/ B £0n Ac. 220
08-Dec-09 854 4790 Lalabhwar IR PAI MA 220 18:00 B On Ac. 220
08-Dec-09  8:54 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 ‘A/B On Ac.
08-Dec-09  8:35 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 ¥ B On Ac.
08-Dec009 855 3234 Shekhar VYRR ELE MA 225 18:00 A/B On Ac.
08-Dec-09  &:55 3235 V Mutham VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 ¥'B On Ac.

(08-Dec-0% 855 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 /B On Ac.
08-Dec-09 855 3834 Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 /1/8 On Ac.
08-Dec-09  8:55 3960 Bramachary VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 [q‘/B On Ac. 190
08-Dec-0%  8:55 4006 Bassappa BSP PAl HM 250 18:00 A°B On Ac. 230
08-Dec-09  8:55 4622  Manoher BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/B On Ac. 220

Project Manager
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date:. 09-Dec-09 To Date: 9/12/9

Drate In iD Name Cont  Type Slill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
09-Dec-0%  6:30 1010 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ﬁﬁ 150
09-13c-09  6:30 1217 ¥ Shivamma  MAN  BEAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WOLL/ 133
09-Dec-09  6:30 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woyk‘/ £50
09-Dec-09  6:30 1954 Narasimhudie  Man EAR M ‘ 1530 18:00 1 CA Job Wore™ 150
09-Dec-09  6:30 2470 Shivanna Man IZAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA lob Worﬂ/ 150
09-1ree-09  6:30 4829 Kowlaiah Man EAR MH 130 18:00 I CA Job Wm‘( 150
09-Dee-09 &30 4831 Anil ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 LA On Ac. . 150
09-Dee-09 630 4942 Seiyed Mahab  Man EAR MH 130 18:00 I CA Job Wo};/ 150
09-Dec-09 630 4968 Raju Man EAR MH 150 18:06 I CA Job Woﬁ/ 150
09-Dee-09 7015 2814 Akbar PKL Cry MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09 7:15 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:0C PA On Ac. 300
09-Dec-09  7:15 2890 Mohan PKL v HM 300 18.00 1A On Ac. 300
09-Dec-09 715 2989 Devram AR Clv MH 150 18:00 LA On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09 713 3416 Agravwall PKL ary MH 150 18:00 A On Ac, 150
09-Dec0¢ 716 1185 P Suresh ADI Cv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
9-Dee-09 7006 2746 P Kailash PICL C1v Co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
09-Dec-09  7:16 2993 Babulal ARI C1v MH 130 18:00 A n Ac. 1530
089-Dec-09 7116 2998 Chotilal AR CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
(-Dee-09 717 2987  Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac, 240
09-Dec-0v 7117 3232 Rajeswari PKL Cly FI 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09 7117 34135 Ganva PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
09-Dee-0% 717 4703 Kreety ARI Crv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
09-Dec-08 748 2747 Nandalal Ber  PKIL Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
09-Dec-09 718 2812 Raju PRL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
09-Dec-09 718 2902 Mayaram PKL CIvV MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.
09-Dec-09 7018 3347 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
09-Dee-09 7:19 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 b A On Ac.
09-Dec-09 719 2734 Upendra PKI. Iy MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.
09-Dee-09 7:19 2904 Nilesh PKL CIv M1 150 18:00 T A On Ac.

. 0009 719 2909 Pmki P Clv FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac.
09-Dec-09 720 28i3  Latha PEI. cv FH 123 18:00 { A On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09 720 2897 Rajesh PKL Cy MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 2490
09-Dee-09 720 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240
09-Dec-09  7:20 2988 Urmila ARI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09 721 2910 Parsha PKL v FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
09-Dee-0% 721 3230 Sunita PKIL. 1y i 125 18:00 ToA On Ac. 128
09-Dee-09 721 3566 Maniram ARS Civ M- 156 18:00 1A On Ac. 130
09-Dee-08 721 3083 Raja ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
09-Dee-08  7:22 2804 Amrata ARI [SAY FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 123
B9-Dee-9 7122 3900 gudda ARJ (Y MA 210 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09 722 3907 guddi AR v . Fit 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09 723 2997 Durpabhai ARIJE . Eﬁ A 130 1 C On Ac. 125
09-Dce-09. - 723 394 Sordal 8 ~—150 1800 1 C On A 130
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Date In Y Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

09-Dec-09  7:23 3751 Dhaniram ARI c1v MA 240 1800 I C On Ac. 240
06-Dee-09 723 4467 Narendra ARJ civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09 724 2779 Imla Bhat AR Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09 724 3231 Agnu PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 L c On Ac. 240
06-Dec-00 724 3548 Tulsi PKL crv FH 125 1800 I C On Ac. 125
00-Dee-09  7:24 4468 Kavitha ARIJ Y FHl 125 1800 1 C On Ac. 125
06-Dec-09  7:25 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 249
06-Dec-09 725 2898  Annaram PKL Qv MA 240 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 240
0G-Dec-09 725 3635 Mahender ARJ v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
00-Dec-09  7.25 4973 Goverdhan PKI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09 7:26 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
00-Dec-09 7:20 3807 Ranku AlB Clv FH 125 18:060 I C On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  7:26 3898 nutan ARJ Iy MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
09-Dec-09  7:26 4704 Nitu ARI v FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  7:27 2803 Dashram AR] CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  7:27 3362 Surendhar ARJ Clv MU 15G 18:00 I C On Ac. 130
09-Dec-09  7:27 3567 Mirabal ARS Civ FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
09-Dec-08  7:27 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FIH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  7:28 3633 Sanlosh ARI Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09  7:28 3750  Sucharam ARJ Clv MH 150 . 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Dec-08 728 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA J(ﬁb We’;ﬁr

09-Dec-0%  7:28 4023 Ewvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA lob Waoghk

(09-Dec-09  7:28 4702 Bharat ARI QY MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac.

09-Dec-09  7:29 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 I C Job \\igrk’/
09-Dec-09 7:29 [730 Pavan KRI HW MH 1530 18:00 I C Job Wogk™
09-De¢-09  7:29 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 (I Job \Vgﬂ('
09-Dec09 7:29 1754 Vimala KR HW FH 100 18:00 I C Job W%ul(
09-Dec-0%  7:29 2474 Banne ADI Civ MA 240 - 18:00 I C On Ac.

09-Dec-09  7:29 3106 Jai Mangal Pa ADI Cciv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09  7:29 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
09-13ec-00 7:29 31530 Panna Lal ARI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09 729 39035 sanju ARI Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Dec-09 729 4901 Jagan ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
09-Dec-09  8:30 2225 Sampath VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
09-Dee-09  8:30 2510 Venamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Dee-09 830 3372 Simhadni ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
09-Dee-09 B30 4652 Vagwan TT™RM  CIV WA 240 18:00 1 A Om Ac. 240
09-Dec-09 830 4880  Simhadn ADIL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09  8:31 2082 Upender AD}_ Qv v 360 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
09-Dec-09  §:31 2106 CH Adiseshu  ADI CIvV co 300 18:00 1 A " On Ac. 300
09-Dec-09 831 2211 S Deva ADI C CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09 831 4060 Ganesh ADJ CIv MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac. 240
09-Dee-G9 831 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240G
09-Dec-09 831 4631 Trinath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 I A On Ac. 240
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Date In iD - Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

09-Dee-09  8:31 4632 Ramakeishna TRM  ClV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09 831 4651 T.Ramanamm TRM  CIV CO 300 18:90 I A On Ac. 300
09-Dec-09  &:31 4834 Pritam TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09  §:31 4923 Subhash TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A ~ OnAc. 240
09-Dee-09  8:32 3834  Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 A On Ac. 190
09-Dee-08 8:32 3862 dilip ADI Crv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
(9-Dec-09  8:32 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 . I CaA Job W(}ﬂ;/ 135
09-Dec-09  8:32 3960 Bramachary VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 I A On Ac. 1o0
09-Dec-0%  8:32 4127 Ramesh ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:32 40667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
09-Dec-09  8:32 4679 Yogesh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:32 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
09-Dec-09  8:32 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09  8:32 4975 Damaru ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A OnAc. 240
09-Dxce-09  8:33 2046  Laxmaiah Man EAR M 150 18:00 1 CA Dept: 150G
09-Dee-09  8:33 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wmﬁ/ 130
09-Dee-09  8:33 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job quk"/ 135
09-Dee-09 833 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Dep{ 133
09-Dec-09 ° 8:33 4767  Tuman Bai TRM. CIv I 125 18:00° LA On Ac. 125
09-Dec-(9 233 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wo@;/ 135
09-Dec-09  8:33 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

09-Dec-09  8:33 4959 Janaki Bhat TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac.

0%-Deo-09  8:33 5008  Santosh T™RM  CIV MA 240 %00 I A On Ac.

09-Dec-09  8:33 3010 Shilpa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

09-Dec-09 834 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI Y MA 240 18:00 Il A On Ac.

06-Dec-09 834 3643 Simhachalam  ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.

09-Dec-09 &34 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH (135 18:00 Il CA lob WlorI?/ 133
09-Dec-09 834 4670 Punyawath TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 I A Oln Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  8:34 4719 Dameyanhi TRM  CIV FH 125 13:00 1A On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09 834 4801 Raju ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 I A  OnAc 240
09-Dec-09 834 4939 Sapna Man EAR Fd 135 18:60 I CA Job Waf( 135
(09-Dee-09  8:34 4945 Laxmi Man EAR . FH 135 18:00 I CA lob Waogk 135
(19-Dec-09  8:34 4974 Evama Man EAR FIH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work~ 135
09-Dee-0%  8:35 2043 A Anand Man-  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA M 150
09-Dec-0%  8:35 2329 Sanjeev ADI Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 130
(9-Dee-09  8:35 3707 D.Narsingvadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 [N On Ac. 150
09-Dec-00 835 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Waogk™” 133
09-Dec-09  8:35 4515 Parvathi’ ADI Crv FH {25 18:00 I A On Ac. ’ 125
09-Dec-09  8:35 4334 Bairagi ADI Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. _ 150
09-Dec-00 8:35 4828  Saraswathi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woyl\/ 135
09-Dec-0%  8:35 4902 Triveni ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. E 125
09-Dec-09  8:35 4922 Manohar TRM  ClV - MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09 8335 4969 Gita Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Ow Ac. 135
09-Dec-09  8:36 2476 Krishna Murth  ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240

14 Dccmnbe.r_. 2009 . Page 3 of 7




Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount

09-Dec-09 836 2828 Panna Swaye  ADIL Civ FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac. 125
(09-Dec-09 836 4606 America Bai  TRM  CIV H 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
(%-Dec-09 836 4874 CGulab ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  8:36 4881 Damayanthi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
09-Dec-09 836 4888 Narender jana ADI Cry MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240
(30-Dec-09 836 4971 Shyam ADH CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
09-Dec-09 836 5007 Karan TRM Q1Y MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09 8:36 5011 Epak TRM  ClV MA 240G 18:00 bA On Ac. 240
09-Dec-0%  8:36 5015 Nirmala TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
09-Dec-0% 837 2229 Mohini ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
09-Dce-0%  8:37 3373 Harathi ADI (Y FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
09-Dec-09  8:37 3460  Subhash AlB Y MA 240 18:00 1A Job W?rt( 244
09-Dec-09  8:37 3947  Viay ADI1 Crv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
U9-Ixc-09  8:37 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Job Worif// 135
09-Dee-09 - 837 4492 Annapurnamm AJR CIv FH 125 18:00 A Job Woré_{z/ 125
09-Dee-09  8:37 4641 FHendelaxmi TRM  CIV 4 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
09-Dec-09  8:37 4777 Jyothi AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1A Job quk/ 125
09-Dec-09  8:37 5009 Srinu TRM  CIV  MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:37 3019 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:.00 A Job Wor-};/ 135
09-Dee-09  8:38 1626 A Jyothy Babu AIB CIv CC 300 1800 I A Job Weg/ 300
09-Dec-09  8:38 1691 D Vasant Rao A)B Clv MH 150 18:00 1A Job WQ‘@/ 150
09-ec-09 8§38 2713 R Pavithra AlB Civ MA 240 1§.00 1A Job W(}f}/

09-Dec-09 838 3133 Dasarath ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

08-Dec-09 838 3201 B.Kamalakar AJB Civ HM 300 18:00 I CA Job Work

09-Dec-09  8:38 3459 Hari AJB Civ MA 240 18:00 1A Ioh WQﬂ§
09-Dec-09 ~ 8:38 4337 Raju AlB cv MA 240 18:00 A Job Wn;l( 240
09-Dec-09 838 4561 Kireety AJB CIY MA 240 18:00 1 A lob W:;:ﬁ\'/ 240
09-Dec-i9 8:38 4992 NarsimhaRac  BSP PAI MH 153G 18:60 I A On Ac. 150
(09-Dec-09 838 4993 B. Vankatesh BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
09-Dec-0% 8539 1933 Varalakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A On Ac. 133
09-Dec-09 8:39 2035 Veerabhadram Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1A On Ag, 135
09-Dec-09 ~ 8:39 2968 Mallamma ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
09-Dee-09  8:39 3073 Sumathi ADI CIy I 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Dee-09 8:39 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A OnAc. | 135
09-Dee-09  §:39 3406 Babula AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 A lob Wopke™ 240
09-Dec-0%  8:39 4640  Tabilamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 . 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Dec-0%  8:39 4644 G.Laxmi TRM IV FH . 125 18:00 A Gn Ac. 125
(19-Dec-09  §:39 4970 Sarojani ADI Civ FH JZS 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Dee-09  8:40 3458  Pravakar AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 I A lob WOI;L‘/ 240
09-Dee-09 840 3983 Sallenuma Maiz EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A On Ac. 135
09-Dec-09 840 4071 Jvothi Man EAR 'H 135 18:00 I A O Ac. 135
09-Dec-09 8:40 4489 Mahadev Swa  Man EAR M 130 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
09-Dee-09 840 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ag, 125
09-Dec-09 §:40 4781 Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00 PA On Ac. 135
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Date in 1) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

09-Dec-09 840 4798 Gouriamima ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 PA On Ag. 125

09-Dec-09  8:40 4853 KumarLal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 I A On Ac. 240

09-Dec-09 840 4938 Raneet Man EAR MH 150 8:00 I A On Ac. 150

(09-Dee-09 840 4944 Acalama Man EAR FH 135 18:.00 I A On Ac. 135

09-Dec-09 841 1614 T Durga AlB v FH 125 18:00 bA Job W}ﬁ( 125

09-Dec-09  §:41 1950 M Laxnu AlB Clv FH 125 18.0¢ P A Job W&(‘))_:Ir 123

09-Dec-09 841 3139 (i Suresh AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 [ A Job Work 240

09-Dee-09 841 3306 T.Parvathi AlB Clv FH 125 18:.00 I A Job Wogk 125

09-Dee-09 8l 4102 Sridhar AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 LA tob Work 240

09-Dec-09 84t 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 225 18:.00 i A Depty— 225

00-Dec-09  &41 43566 Kavitha ADI (618% FH 125 18:.00 I A m.c/ 125

09-Dec-09  §4] 4646 Sangeetha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125

09-Dec-19 &40 4799 Tulbeamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125

09-Dec-08 K41 4838 Nalavathi ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125

09-Dec-09 842 1273 Anjili MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 A On Ac.

09-Dec-0% 8§42 2792 Meetu ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac,

09-Dec-09 842 2798 Banny AlB . CIvV MA 24G 1300 I A fob Work

09-Dec-0% 842 2800 V Venkat VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 A On AC

09-Dec-09 842 3381 Tulasamma ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.

09-Dec09 B2 3644 Santalaxmi  ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.

09-Dec-0% 842 3908 Muddupandit  ADI [0:Y FH 125 18:00 T A On Ac.

09-Dec-09 842 4367 Manju ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. .~

09-ec-09  8:42 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

09-Dec-09  8:42 4976  Basanty ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

09-Dec-09  8:43 3333 P.Parvathi AlB CIv 'H 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

09-Dee-09  8:43 3534 Chandramma  AJB CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

09-Dec-G9 - 843 3711 Sakantala AJB (oY FH 125 18:00 PA On Ac.

09-Dec-09 843 3807 Ranku AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac.

09-Dec-09  8:43 4523 Dhanalaxini ADI Civ FH 125 18.00 I A On Ac. 125

09-Dee-09 843 4622 Mancher BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 LA On Ac, 220

09-Dec-09 843 4685 Mallappa Bsp PAL MH | 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130

09-Dee-09  §:43 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220

09-Dee-09 843 4995 B, Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220

09-Dec-09 843 4996 Ramesh BSP PAL MH 150 18:00 LA On Ac. 150

(39-Dec-09 844 1877 Sushant VEH ELE MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac. 225

(09-Dec-0S & 2466 Simhachalam  VPH ELE M- 160 18:00 I B On Ac. 160

09-Dec09 844 3911 RohaKumar  VPH ELE M4 166 18:00 I B O Ac. 160

(09-Dee-0% 844 4006  Bassappa BSP PAl 1M 230 18:00 1 B On Ac. 250

(09-Dec-06 844 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I B On Ac. 160

09-Dee-08 844 4430 Mahendra VRR ELE MA 225 1800 1 B On Ac. 225

09-Dec-0% 844 4530 KhiRodh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 B On Ac. 160

09-Dec-09  §:44 4707 Pradeep VPt ELE M 160 18:00 I B Gn Ac. 160

09-Dec-09 844 4709 Shiva YPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I B On Ac. 160

U9-Dec-09  8:43 3134 Saraswathi ADE Crv FH 125 18:00 I B On Ac. 125
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Dute
09-Dec-09
09-Dee-09
09->¢c-09
09-Dee-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dee-09
09-Dee-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
(K-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
(G9-Dee-09
091209
09-Dee-09
09-12ec-09
09-1ec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
(09-Bec-09
09-Dec-09
(9-Dee-09
06-Dec-9
09-Dec-00
G9-Dec-09
09-Drec-09
09-Dee-09
09-Dee-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dec-09
09-Tee-09
08-Dee-09
09-Dec-09
09-Dee-09
09-Dec-04
09-Dec-09

In

8:43
8:43
§:45
8:43
8:45
845
8:45
R:45
8:45
846
8:46
86
840
R4
846
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:46
847
8:47
8:47
8:17
8417
847
8:47
8:47
8:47
&47
8:48
8:48
3:48
848
8:48
8:48
848
848
8:48
848
§.49
8:49
§:49
849
8:49

iD
3370
4585
4716
4776
4780
4913
4916
1988
5016
1955
3379
3918
4432
4559
4743
4746
4979
4981
4986
2509
3599
3600
3602
3937
4046
46064
4663
4743
3001
3108
3233
3234
3601
4593
4595
4617
4663
4789
4957
1106
3575
3784
3977
4251

Name
GMD Shaker
Viswanadh
Ravi
Pandu
SaiKumar
Ramu
Srinivas
Golu
Raju
Jailakshmi
Shaik Chand
Ramachary
AnilKumar
Nisar
Hirawar
Ramphul
vivek Yadav
Mahender Pan
Arjun
Mamood Khan
madadev
aknath
aabha
Aajinath
BabuRao
Khande Rao
Narayvana
Sanjeev Yadav
Kailash
Tirupathi
Srikanth
Shekhar
datlu
Ganapathi
S.Kumar
Rambabu
Govind Rao
Hemanth
Mahender
S. Soresh
nanoher
Janardhan
Rampratap

Anil

Cont
VRR
NAR
VPH
VRR
VRR
VEL
VIEL
AlB
RAJ
Man
MTF
RAM
JAN
RAJ
JAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
AlB
NAR
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
IR
IR
BSP
JAN
BSP
TAN
VRR
VYRR
SUN
IR
VRR
TAN
R
IR
RAJ
VP
VPH
JAN
SUN
JAN

Type
ELE
WEL
FLE
ELE
ELE
TIL
TIL
CIv
BILE
BAR
PLU
CAR
TIL
ELE
TIL,
TIL
TIL
TIL
crv
WEL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL
PAI
PLU
FLE
ELE
PAI
PAI
ELE
PLU
PAl
PAI
CLE
ELE
KLE
TiL,
PAl

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA,
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA

Wage

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
{8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block
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Payment  Amount
On Ac. 223
On Ac. 200
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 223
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 175
Job Woge” 150
Dept> 223

'{A,c. 135
On Ac. 200
On Ac. 190
On Ac. 300
Dept. 225
@ﬁc. 300
On Ac. 175
On Ac. 175
On Ac,

Jats Work

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ag.
T.
*On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
b/Dcpt.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dert.
‘On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
Cn Ac.
On Ac.
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Bhase In 18}] Name Cant  Type Skilt Wage Out Altn Block  Payment Amouant

09-Dec-09 849 4205 Ramesh VBC  CAR MA 193 18:00 J/B On Ac. 160
0Y-Dec-09  8:49 4565 B.N.Chary VBC  CAR MA 196 18:00 «l/B On Ac. 160
(9-Dec-09  §:49 4750  Lalabhwar IR PAI MA 220 18:.60 /I/B On Ac. 220
09-Dec-09  8:49 4817  Vijay RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 ¥'B On Ac. 160
09-Dec-09  8:49 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 y'B Cm Ac. 300
(9-Dec-09 &850 2333 Saathosh VPH  ELE MIH 166G 18:00 A B On Ac. 160
09-Dec-09 830 2889 V Phaninder  VPH ELE CO 250 18:00 A B On Ac. 250
09-Dee-09  8:30 3378  nikhil VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 a B On Ac. 225
09-Dec-09  8:30 4349 Jagan PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 A B " On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09  8:30 4350 Simhachalam  PKL Civ MA 240 18:.00 ‘(B On Ac. 240
09-Dec-08 §:50 4351 DBalu PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 A B On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09  8:50 4352 Santosh PKL civ MA 240 18:00 4+ B On Ac. 240
09-1Dec-08  8:50 4354 Gouri Shanker PKL Civ Ml-l. 150 18:00 (I/B On Ac. 150
09-Dee-09 850 4356 Mari Chandra  PKL C1v MH 150 18:00 & On Ac.

09-Dec-09  8:30 4359 Mohini PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 X'B On Ac.

09-Dec-09  8:31 3750 Sucharam ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 4B "~ OnAc.

09-Dee-09  8:51 3751 Dhaniram ARJ Clv MA 240 18:.00 _(i/B On Ac. ,
09-Dec-09  8:51 3881 Somaesh ARJ Clv . MA 240 18:00 A B On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09  8:51 3882 Devashish AR CIv MA 2100 18:00 :)/ B On Ac. 240
09-Dec-09 851 3901 lalchand ARJ CIv MA 240 1800 _/I/B On Ac. 240
09-Dee-09 851 3902 chander ARI Crv HM 300 18:00 /B On Ac. 300
09-Dec-09  §:31 4353 Bhima PKL Cly MH 150 18.00 /l/B On Ac. 150
00-Dec-09 831 4355 P.KrishnaRg PRL  CIV MH 150 1&:00 k B On Ac. 150
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Dec-09 To Date: 10/12/9

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment  Amount
10-Dec-09 730 1185 P Suresh ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
[0-13ec-09  7:30 2746 P Kailash PKL  CIV co 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
10-Dec-09  7:30 2814 Akbar PKL CIvV MA 240 18:.00 PA On Ac. 240
10-Dee-09  7:30 298¢ Devram ARI CIv ME 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Dec-09  7:31 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 1800 PoaA On Ac. 300
10-Dee-09  7:31 3416 Agravwall PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Dec-09  7:31 4494 Koutiaiah ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 PA On Ac. 150
10-Dec-09  7:31 4831 Anil ADI Crv MH ) 150 18:00 1 &= On Ac. 156
10-Dec-09  7:32 2804 Amrata ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1A e . OnAc. 125
10-Dee-09 732 2813 Latha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
10-Dec09  7:32 2910 Parsha PKL.  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A OnAc. e 125
10-Dee-09  7:32 3683 Raja AR CIv MA . 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09  7:33 2812 Raju PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09  7:33 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
P0-Dee-09  7:33 323C Sunita PKL  CIV ~ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
{0-Dec-09  7:33 3907 guddi ARJ Cv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
[0-3ee-09  7:34 2747 Nandalal Bur  PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09  7:34 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
0-12ee-09  7:34 3898 nulan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
10-Dec-09  7:34 3900 gudda ARJ Crv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
[0-Dec-09  7:35 3231 Ag PKL  CIV MA © 240 1800 1 A On Ac,
10-Dee-09  7:35 3348 Tulsi PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac,
10-Lec-09  7:35 4703 Kreety ARI Crv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.
10-Dec-09  7:35 4973 Goverdhan PKL OV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Dee-09 736 2952 Ramarao PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac.
10-Dee-09 736 3150 Panna Lal ARI CIy MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Dee-09 7:36 3362 Surcndhar ARJ v MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Dec-09 736 3633  Santosh ARJ Clv MH_ 150 18:00 A On Ac.
10-Dec-09 137 2898 Annaram PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Dee-09 7237 3415 Ganya PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09  7:37 3635 Mahender ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
10-Dec-09 - 7137 3750 Sucharam ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Dee-09 7:38 2803 Dashram ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09  7:38 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-08  7:38 2902 Mayaram PR Cly MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
10-Dec-09 738 3547 Suobdhara PKL CIv FH - 125 18:00 I A On Ac. {25
10-Dec-0%  7:39 2734  Upendra PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Dec-09  7:39 2909 Pinki PRL.  Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
10-1ee-09  7:39 2995 Babaial ARl Civ MH . 150 18:00 A On Ac. 50
[0-Dee-09  7:39 4022 Shakeriyva Man EAR MH L5 e G0 I CA Job Work i/: 30
10-PDec-08 740 2751 Nekaswan CVHL WS 1800 | I A On Ac. 125
10-Dec-08 740 2807 M Arjun Cpé? - C - 300 18:00 1A O Ac. 300
i0-Dec-0 740 2904 Nilesh P o U 140,40 A On Ac. 150
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Date
10-Dec-09
10-Doc-09
H0-Dec-09
{0-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
H0-Dee-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dee-09
1 0-Dec-09
| (3-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dee-09
10-Drec-09
1 0-Dee-09
1 0-Dec-09
10-Dee-09
10-Dec-09
1 0-Dee-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
16-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
{0-Dec-09
{0-Dec-09
10-Dee-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
13-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dee-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
1 3-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-(G9
10-Dee-09
10-Dee-09
[0-Dee-09
10-Dee-9
10-Bee-09
10-Dree-09

[n

740
741
7:41
741
Tl
742
T4z
T4Z
742
743

11 December, 2609

i
3232
2779
2997
4467
4468
3567
4023
4702
4704
2693
3494
3639
3751
2987
2988
3366
34905
2225
2474
2510
3106
3862
4060
4880
4901
4927
4945
2082
2106
2214
3879
4127
4646
4666
4767
4974
4975
2270
3127
4631
4632
+67%
4766
4853

Name
Rajeswari
Imla Bhai
Durgabhai
Narendra
Kavitha
Mirabai
Evvaiah
Bharat
Nitu
Kamlesh
Sorilal
Kalabai
Dhaniram
Ramcharan
Urmila
Maniram
sanju
Sampath
Banne
Venamina
Jai Mangal Pa
dilip
Ganesh
Simhadri
Jagan
Bhagirat
Laxmi
Upender
CH Adiseshu
S Deva
Venkatamma
Ramesh
Sangeetha
America Bai
Tuman Bai
Evama
Damaru
Chiranjecvi
Varandra Raut
Trinath
Ramakrishna
Yogesh
Biruwaneshwa

Kurmarial

Cont
PKL
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ
Man
ARJ
ARJ
AR}
AR}
AR}
ARIJ
AR
AR
ARJ
AR
VPH
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
TRM
Man
ADI
ADI
ADIL
Man
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM
Man
ADI
ADI
ARJ
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM

Type

Skill
FH
FH
FH
MA
I
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
Fil
MA
MA
33}
MH
MH
MH
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH

HM
CO

MA
T7H

MA
FH

FH

FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
125
125
125
240
125

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1&:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

P

Block

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>Q

> 0
h:y

Pavment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job quk/
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On A,
On .Ac.
On Ac.

Job Wl

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
dob Wcz;l/
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Work
On Ac.
OnAc.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
125
125
125
240
125
125
150
240
125
240
150
125
240




Bate In In Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount

10-Dec-09  8:32 4854  Pritam TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
10-Dec-09 832 4923 Subhash TRM Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09 832 4964 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 249
H0-Dee-09  8:33 3133  Dasarath ADI CIV MA 240 1§00 1A On Ac. 240
10-Dee-09  8:33 3372 Simhadr ADI Cv MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. 150
[0-Dec-09 B33 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR M 150 18:00 P CA Job W 150
[0-Dee-09 833 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 PA On Ac. 240
10-Dee-09  8:33 4651 T Ramanamm TRM  CIV CcO 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
10-Dee-09  8:33 4632 Vagwan TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09 8:33 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09  §:33 49359 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 1257 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
10-Dec-09  §8:33 4971 Shyam Al CIv MA 240 18:.00 I A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09  8:33 4972 Radheshyam  ISH PLU MA 2060 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
10-Dee-09  8:34 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA éDepl, 150
10-Pee-09  §:34 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA )prt. 150
10-Dec-09  8:34 4071 Jvotlu Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job WOFLE./ 133
10-Dec-09  8:34 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job W’orJ/ 135
10-Dec-08  8:34 4240  Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Jab Wo;l/ 133
10-Dec-09  8:34 5003 Suresh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

10-Dec-08 834 5008 Santosh TRM = CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

10-Dec-09  8:34 5009 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

10-Dec-09  §:34 3010  Shilpa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

10-Dec-08  8:34 5011 Epak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac,

10-Dec-09 835 1954 Narasimbhodu  Man EAR MH 1530 18:00 | CA Job Woesk™

HO-Dee-09  8:35 1955 Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job WQH\/

F0-Dec-09 835 2229 Mohini ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 A On Ac.

[0-Dec-09 835 3373 Haratht ADI CIv I 125 18:00 A On Ac.

10-Dec-0%  8:35 4473 Nagmani Man EAR 14 135 18:00 I CA Job Woik™ 135
10-Dec-09  8:33 4489 Mahadey Swa  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work™ 130
10-Dec-09  8:35 4881  Damayanthi ADI [GhY FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Dec-09 8:35 5007 Karan TRM CIv MA 244 18:00 A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09 &35 5020 S, Javanna Nan EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Tob Woge— 1540
10-Dec-09  8:35 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA lob Wogk~ 135
10-Dec-09  8:36 2968 Mallamma ADI Iy FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac. ‘ 125
10-Dec-09  §36 3073 Scmathi ADI [ol\Y FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 123
10-Dec-09 836 3711 Sakantala AlB Cry FEl 125 18:00 1 A Job Warf 125
10-Dee-09 836 3908 Muddupandit  ADM v FH 125 13:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Tee-09 830 4561 Kireety Al3 Cv MA 240 18:00 I A Job WW 24
10-Dec-009  8:36 4566 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1235
10-Dec-09 836 4567 Manju ADI v FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. £25
10-Dee-09 836 43585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 1800 LA On Ac. 200
10-Dec-09 836 4641 Hendelaxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
10-Dec-09  §:36 4976 Basanty ADI Civ FH 125 18:.00 1A On Ac. 125
10-Dee-09 837 1953 WVaralakshmi  Man EAR FH 135 18:0C P CA Job ch?k// 135

11 Desember, 2009
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Date
10-Dec-09
10-13ec-09
10-Dec-(9
1 0-Dice-t9
10-Dec-09
10-Dee-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
FO-Dec-(39
H0-Dece-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dee-09
10-Dec-09
F3-Dee-09
10-Dec-09
13-Dee-09
10-Dee-09
1(-Nee-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
1 0-Dec-09
1(-Dec-09
10-Dec-1o
Hi-Dec-0v
10-Dee-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dec-09
10-Dee-09
11-Dec-09
H0-Dec-00
10-Dee-09
[0-Dec-09
H0-Dec-09
HO-Dee-09
H-Dee-09

in

810

H December, 2009

1t}
2792
3381
4048
4639
1644
4649
4670
4719
4900
1626
2329
2713
3139
3291
3459
3643
4640
4801
4888
1273
2179
2216
2470
3533
3534
4829
4938
4939
4968
1010
1217
2476
3406
4537
4781
4828
4544
4969
4970
1950
3300
3460
3644
4102

Name Cont
Meetu ADI
Tulasamma ADi
Laximi Man
Saraswathi TRM
G Laxmi TRM
Saraswathi TRM
Punyawath TRM
Dameyanti TRM
Surekha TRM
A Jyvothy Babu AJB
Sanjeev ADI
R Pavithra AlB
G Suresh AlB
B.Kamalakar AIB
FHari AlB
Simhachalam  ADI
Tabilamma TRM
Raju ADI
Narender Jana  ADI
Anjili MAN
Kumari P ADDI
Ramjan Man
Shivanna Man
P.Parvathi Al
Chandramma AR
Kowlaiah Man
Raneet Man
Sapna Man
Raju Man
B RangaSwam MAN
V Shivamma  MAN
Krishng Murth  ADI
Babula AlB
Raju AJB
Shoba Man
Saragwathi Iian
Agalama Man
Gita Man
Sarojani ADI
M Laxmi AlB
T.Parvathi AR
Subhash AlB
Santa Laxmi ADI
Sridhar AlB

Agst, B

CERTIFIE® BY

Type
CIV
CIv
EAR
CIV
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
CIv
v
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Chv
CHv
Civ
EAR
Civ
EAR
EAR
Clv
v
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
Clv
CIvV
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
Crv
Clv
c
CIlv
Civ

nagur Adr
Hipins Estates, Mydeebad,

Skill
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
14
FH
cO
MH

FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA

Wage

125

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:04
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:G0
18:00
18:00
18:60

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>g

oo O
> =

CA

Payment  Amount

On Ac.
On Ac.
Job Worji/
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

- On Ac.

lob Work~
On Ag.

Jab Woy
Job Wé}k/
Job Work—"
tob Wore™”
On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

Job Work/ i
On Ac
Jobr Worlé

Job Wogi\/

Job W(}}L/

Job w%d/
sob Wope™

On Ag.

I P
Job Wo{r}/
Job WO{J;‘/

On Ac,

On Ac.

Tob Wor};/
Job Wo:k/
On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac,

On Ac..

Job W?ﬂ(

Job Wﬁ;k
Job Werk

On Ac.

lab wy(

125
125
135
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Daic 1] §3] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment .Amnuut

10-Dee-09 841 4663 Govind Rao IR PAI MA 2200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
[0-Dee-02 841 4664 Khande Rao IR PAL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. ) 150
F(3-Dee-09 8t 4777 Jyothi AlB CIv Fil 125 18:.00 1A Job WO/ 125
10-Dee-09 841 4902 'friveni ADI Crv FH 125 1800 I A On Ac. - 125
10-Dee-09  8:41 4942 Sciyed Mahab  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work/ 150
10-Dec-09  8:41 4943 Husen B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 . I CaA lob W(éuk/ 135
10-Dee-09 842 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FIH 135 1800 2 CA Job W%ﬁ( 270
10-Dec-09 842 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, . 125
H0-Dee-09 842 3807 Ranky AlB cv FH 125 18:00 I A Job V\m‘k/ 123
10-Dec-08 842 4487 Ramalingamm  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 - 2 CA Job W_gtﬂa/ 270
E-Dec-09 842 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI [SIRY FH 125 18:00 1Ay On Ac. 125
LO-Dec-09 842 1798 Gouriamma ADI [GAY FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
H-Dec-09 842 4799 Tulbeamma ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
H0-Dec-09  §:42 4858 Nalavatht ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 LA On Ac, 125
10-Dee-09  8:42 4889 Ramya Pradha  ADI CIv I*H 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
10-Dec-09 8142 5015 Nirmala TRM  CIV FH 125 13:00 I A On Ac 125
10-Bec-09 843 1691 I Vasant Rao  AIB CIv MH 150 18:00 1A lob Wo 150
10-Dec-09 843 2828 Panna Swaye  ADI v FH {25 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
10-Dec-09  &43 3947 Vijay ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 -A On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09 §43 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR Fil 135 18:00 2. CA Job W}d/ 270
10-Dec-09 843 4492 Annapumamm  AJB Crv FH 125 18:00 I A Job W 125
10-Dec-09 843 4315 Parvatiy ADI Clv . FH 125 18:00 A On Z/ 125
10-Dec-09 8413 1334  RBawragi ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.

10-Dece-09  §:43 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:0G 1A On Ac.

10-Dec-09 843 4874 Gulab ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac.

[0-Dee-09 844 2466 Simhachalam  VPH  ELE MH 164 18:00 1 B On Ac.

10-Dec-09 844 3836 Ramu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1B On Ac.

10-0ec-09 844 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 | B On Ac.

10-Dec-09  8:44 3911 RohitKumar  VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 B On Ac.

10-Dec-09 8 4202 l.okesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 | B On Ac. 160
10-Dec-09 844 4622 Manoher BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
10-Dec-09  &44 4780 Saikumar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 B Cn Ac. 225
H0-Dee-08 84 4922 Manohar RM  CIV MA 240 18:00 ' B On Ac. 240
10-Dec-09 844 4993 B. Vankatesh  BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
10-Dec-09 845 1877 Sushant VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac. 225
[0-Dec-09 &45 3370 GMD Shaker  VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I B On Ac, 225
Fo-Dec-09 845 3399 madadev SUN  PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 B On Ac. 220
1(-Dee-09 843 3602 aabha SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 1 B On Ac, 220
10-Dec-09 845 3937  Aajinath SUN PAL MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
10-Dec-09 8§45 4430 Mahendra VYRR ELE MA 225 1800 { B On Ac. 225
13-Dec-09  8:45 4685 Mallappa BSP PAlL MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
F0-Dee-09 845 4789 Hemanth IR PAl MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
[0-Dee-09  §:435 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAI MA 220 1800 I B On Ac. 220
10-Dec-09 &:45 4995 B. Nagaraj BsP 1 8 On Ac. 220

1 l Ducemb.c.r., 2009




Bate in
13-Dec-09 8406

10-Dec-09 846 3
10-Dec-09  8:46 43

[(3-Dec-09 846
10-Dec-09 86
10-Dec-09 8:46
H0-Dee-09 846
10-Dec-0Y 846
10-Dec-09 846
10-ec-09 846
10-Dec-0Y 8:47

10-Dec-09 8:47 3

10-Dee-09 847

10-Dec-09 847 3

10-Dee-09  8:47
10-Dee-09 847
10-Dee-09 847
10-Dec-09  8:47
10-Dee-09 847
10-DDec-08 847
10-Dec-09  §:48
10-Dee-09  §:48
10-Dee-09 848
10-Dec-08 848
10-Dec-09 848
10-Dec-09 848
[0-Dec-09 8§48
FH-Dee-09 848
f0-Dee-09 .48
P0-Dec-09  8:48
10-Dec09 849
10-Dec-09 8:49
10-Dec-08 8§:49
10-Dec-08 849
10-Dec-09 §:49
10-Dec-08 849
1U-Dec-09  §:49
10-Dec-09 849
10-Dec-09  8:49
10-Dec-09 849
13-Dec-09 830
[(3-Dec-09 830
10-1Jec-09 830
10-Dec-09 850

1 December, 200.()

4338
4559
4707
4726
4817
1898
4996
3233

4046
4444
4527
4593
4779
4957
1106
2133

2889

3834
3960
4293
4627
4746
4794
4933
2333
3136
3575
37
3784
4432

o2

Ll

4744

4837
4979
4981
1800
3750
3751
3881

Name
Rambabu
Ramachary
KitRodh
Ramakrishna
Nisar
Pradeep
Ravi
Vijay
Aboll Salla
Ramesh
Srikanth
Shekhar
Shaik Chand
Ramypratap
BabuRao
Washir
Samjay
Ganapathi
Pandu
Mahender
5. Suresh

V Brahmachar

V Phaninder
Tirgpathi
Bramaéhary
Shaikh Wasim
Javeed
Ramphul
Samsheer
Saddam
Santhosh
Saleem
manoier
nilhit
fanardhan
Aniliumar
Jayprakash
Ram Pyareg
vivek Yadav
Mahender Pan
A Ramulo
Sucharam
Dhaniram

Somaesh

Cont
ViPH
RAM
VPH
RAI
RAJ
VP
VPH
RAM
BSP
BSP
VRR
VYRR
MTF
SUN
IR
TAN
JR
IR
VRR
RAI
VPH
VBC
VPH

VBC -

VEBC
MAH
MAR
JAN
TAN
MAH
VPH
MAH
VPH
VPH
JAN
JAN
JIAN
JAN
JAN
JAN
RAM
ARJ
ARJ
ARJ

Type
ELE
CAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
CAR
PAl
PAl
ELE
ELE
PLU
PAI
PAl
PLU
PAI
PAI

WEL
ELE
ELE
TiL
TIL
TIL
TiL,
TIL
TH.
CAR
CIv
CIy
Crv

Skill

MA”
MH
HM
MA
MA
MA -
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
M
MA
cO
[&(0]
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA,
MH
MA
MA
MA
O
MA
MA
MA
MH:
MA
co
MH
MA
MA

Waiage
225
190

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

5 18:00

18:00
18:G0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Altn

O @ X B W WwwWw wrTwww e wEwWww wwwwwHwwmwnmzEadeoomoodevromoxome

Block

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
_DIEpL.
ATt

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

Deft.

©

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Hept.

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Dept.

6n Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount

223
190
160

300
230
150
240
240

Page 6 of 7




Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage

H-Dee-09 &350 3882 Devashish AR CIv MA 240
16-Dee-09  $:50 4251 Anil JAN TIL M 175
10-Dee-09 850 4349 Jagan PKL CIv MA 240
10-Dec-09 8:50 4351 Balu PKL CIv MA 240
10-Dee-09  8:50 4353 Bhima PKL CIv MH 150
10-Dee-09  8:50 4354 Gourt Shanker PKL cv MH 150
10-Dee-09  8:50 4359 Mohini PK1. Civ FH 125

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

B
A B
A B

+B
A B
_/TB

/VB

ATTIT T TENY T FRS
CERTIFIED BY

H December, 2009

Block

Payment Amount

On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
{On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

240
175

Page 70l7



MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 4/12/9 To: 10/12/9
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No Delivered By Received By Amount e
\_ %\u -Dec-09 _1:34 Vegrabhadra Enterprises W\g Mud in cft 200 AP29%0336 Party Securily 1769.2
\mﬁ QM\UQ.-% ;\c\,\H <m“m@:m9.m Enterprises mg\y\_:a me %Q m/wWw/\ommm MWV:V mmn:ab..‘.\a 1799.2 \
.\%a 08:Dec-09 Y445 Robo Silicon Pyt Robo Sand rfﬁmé 18765 AP2OVORGA Papiy— Security- 8016.684_~
08-Dec-09 T2 RaberSilicon Pt Robt Sand AGT7 Eu:ymog Party e mnnzla.,c\\\ 7775352 AN
\) 69-Dee-09 ekt Kiran Enterpriscs FemeSand NDGM (Big) 22585 >a$\§_é Pauty—" Secwily CEID US43 .00
.. b 09 Dec-09 1242 Robgaticon Pvl ReboSand .\Wr%m APLGTA4439 Party—— Seeurity 8303.842"
#A47  (8<Dec-09 1245 Mokammed all Water Tanker in (5300 Its 1 APZAWAT08 Parjy— Scewsity 230 e\
A8 LeDee-09 Mb@\.ﬁ%:ﬁ:imnm Fige-Sand NDGM (Big) 2074 ARBAX4I59 mwmv\\ Seetmily 13481 o™
549 LDec-09 vuﬁ Mohappmed ali Wates-Tanker in (3300 Its T AP2GWETI6 ﬁmﬁp\!. Security Nmo_.\
n,\uo 10-Dec-09 L08 Vighwakarma Enterprises EB? in Nos %o\}_yw.m\cmmmo _ummw\ ~Security 2620 \

k3

11T December, 2000

»mmm., ﬁbﬁm@aﬁ Adnig
Slping: Guteras;, syl vl

AT

Pro)

sot Manager
e ESTAIEE
e BT

{EYEY

g

Ve

.vmmw 1 of |

\\\\\\.\..1\.



MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No Date
2140 _Deee-09
245) " B Dee09
.Wm.m HB8-Dec-09
2153 08-Dec-09
Tis4 08-Dec-09
rvm.w \om._umn.oo
.ww.m \Ww-Cm c-(9
.w\_\d MEDec-09
2158 <Dec-09
T8 \MMUS.S
m\_bo _09-Dec-09
2161 %.Uac-oc
62 M\o.ioao.oo
w.mm . WJUQO‘%
264 a@Dmn{oo
2165 \@E?E
2166 E.Umc.cc
A167 "09-Dec-09
<7168 09:Dee-09
\Mﬂ% L0-Dec-05
-3 # mkm_un..c,:c
2171 13-Dec-08
EM\B 4\?32,@@
l.w\q\u ﬁavna‘%
214 #Dece-00
275 19-Dec-09

11 December, 2009

Equip. Owner
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
A1 Bhikshapathy

shapathy

CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH BI
CH Bhikshapathy

hapathy

shapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy

shapathy
(CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathv
CH Bhikshapathy

From:

Equip. Type
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

CH m:%w:mmm:é%oﬁ

Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor
Tractor

Tractor

471219

Vehicle No
AAC2847
AAQ2847
AADZR47
AAQ2847
AAQ2847
AAQ2Z847
AAD2847
AAO2847
AAD2847
AAC2847
AAD2847
ANE2R4AT
AAC2847
AAO2847
AAQ2R47
AAD2847T
AAD2847
AAQ2847
AAD2847
AAD2847
AAD2847
AAQ2847
AAD2847
AAO2ZR47
AAD2847
AA2847

To

“ 10/12/9

Stop
A0

Hﬁmm\
17:28
10;35
1120
:.Mﬁ\
12,08
12:43~
200
17:32
JERL
28
iz
145
15233
16:08

16:50
=

«

Work Desc
Cerment

Mud

Debris

Debers

Debrfe”

Debsis
Delris
Dgbris
Defiris
nm@ﬁ:
Sand
Sard
Sastt
Sand”

~Bebris

Cemment
Debris
Debrig~—
Debris
Dehris
Debris
Dﬁ.vw\
Deghris
Lement &

Cement

Quantity
1
1

Rate Units
160 per trip
160 pertrip
160 per trip
160 per trip
160 per trip
160 per trip
160 per trip
168 per trip
160 per trip
P60 per trip
160 per trip
160 per trip
160 per trip

160 per#rip
_S\ﬁwﬂﬂ”ﬁ
160 per irip
160 per trip
160 per trip
160 peririp
160 per trip
160 per trip
160 per trip
160 per trip
160 per trip

£60 per trip

160 per

Amount
160
160
160
160
tad
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160
160
160
160
160
160
16U
160
160
160
160
160




MFH - Cement Register Balance Report  Date;

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in baps

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)

Sum U/’

Cemend Grade 33 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sommary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Gyad® (483 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement (rade' = OPC Cirade (201 detail rccf)rds)

Stm -163 i
'

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary Tor 'Cement Grade' = PPC (WOG detail records)
Sum - 104

Grand Total 272

10/12/9

Project Manager,
ALPME E8TATES

=ngg.

11 December. 2009

Rger/Engg,
AIES

Page | ot



MFH - Cement Register Report From:  4/12/9 To: 10/12/9

Cement Reg. No - Date Time Issued For Cemenl Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
fL2()9 (Q{I-L)ec~09 'i‘(J‘ (} Plastering PPC Grade A L)«G”Sccnril_\-‘
A0 H1-Dec-09 ijLQG" Myhle work PPC Grade B ~3" Security
/IZI 1 T4 -Dec-09 1036 Tiles-Work PPC Grade B LSecurity
1212 Gi-Dec-09 L4 Cawork PEC Grade B ¥ Security
k213 Ta-Dec-0¢ 1180 Marbte work PPC Grade B _ - Z/Sccuri ty
A4 @LD&C‘OQ h}),‘«l—i Plagtering PPC Grade [ /SB Security
‘I/”-{IS JE-Dec-09 9:30 Plasting PPC Grade A 18 Security
gy ‘@JGC-UL) _AB00 . Marile work PPC Grade B %éi/Sccurity
A217 U5-Dec-09 30 Marbleworl PPC Grade 13 £ Security
1213 iﬁ—D@c-OQ 1006 Tiles Work PPC Grade B & Security
T}/I.O (5-Dec-09 LBt ilgsWork PPC Grade B ) Security
:1_.2’20 QibevOQ 1660 Tiles Work PPC Grade 13 A Security
21 17-Dec-09 L0610 afking PPC Grade & ’ /1, Security
1522 i&l}cc{]‘) | A0 Magtte work PIC Grade A A Security
fl.? -{{8/—1)8&09 10" Reeetved PPC (rade Store :/J\Qﬁ Security
‘E/?2/i 08~Dec-09 1 Tiles-Work OPC Grade A ﬁ/Sccurity
275 (0&Dec-09 ]Q,O(J Marble work OPC Grade A =3 Securily
136 28-Dec-09 ‘:_I,OJO Waler Prooting QPC Grade A (}'{ Security
327 #5Dec-09 1500 Rhmibing OPC Grade A 2 Securily
1228 0-Dec-09 996~  Phsthig PPC Grade A }» Security
29 _Q’in-DCC-OQ 936 Plasting PPC Grade A 3 Sccurity
1230 G- Dec-09 lo0o  cpwork PPC Grade A T Seeurity
123l T P8=Dec-09 19/10« Maible work PPC Grads B 2 Becurity
1232 L Dec-09 J20 Brick wall work PPC Grade A S0 Security
1233 _8-Dee-09 1040 Bn‘cﬁ wall work PPC Grade C 0 Security
Jif;,}d (8=Dec-09 U0 Fifes Work PPC Grade £ (}meurity
A5 (09-Pec-09 4400 arer Tank OPC Grade A 80 Security
L6 B9 Dec-09 L300 Masbdwork OPC Grade I3 .}Sccuri{y
A7 #ADec-09 2)%1} CA-Work PPC Grade A }S«:curiiy
4238 ";)6009 E/j, Water Proofing OPC Grade A )f%cuur{)
/i’2§9 }Dec -9 }; ;\@cr Proofing OPC Grade A ZO Security
240 1-Dec-09 jj...@@ CaA-Work BPC Grade i /L Security
/@41 JDee-09 12:3 Plﬁg;ling PPC Grade A IZQ(), Seourity

n
Tw%"‘ ,

B EL | CERTIFIED BY

i

um %W@%Eﬁstwﬁ‘f L

[”p@/\/ fsst, Mafager Ad

Alpine Eslates, Hydei abad,

4
- Rage d.ol

d i
- o S 1Y PETT AT T LLL Lo

g



MFEH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand NDGM (Big) 6350)
Supplier Name Mohammed ali
Material Type Rate
Water Tanker in (5500 Iis) 250
Supplier Name Rebo Silicon Pyt
Material Type Rate
Roho Sand 405.6
Supplier Name Veerabhadra Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Mud in cfl 8.995
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Red Bricks in Nos 1.924

 CHECKED

Esgw FLALY

ATy

B

\

o -

1T December, 2009

Page | of 1




MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date;

Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac. o
Worker' Skili co

summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detaif record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac, (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (7 detail rec

Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Wortker Skill CO

- Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detait records)
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records)
Worler Skill MA
Summary for 'Weorker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' == MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (25 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skiil CO

Summary for 'Worker 8kiil' = CO (3 detail records)
Worker Skill FH _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records)
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records)
Worker Skilt MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1t detail records)
summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Baba (Civil) (36 d

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detaii records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B,Bassappa (Painter) (15 detail rec

4/12/9  To Date:

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Suem
Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Contractor Name 8. {aja Redd&?{gﬁlﬁn E D

Payment Type . Dept.

i P ”""?a];”‘ %5\- Audit

e

N

10/12/9

(5]

45

4

48

4
114

L

(O3]
o

Page | of 6




Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records)

Sumumary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detai

Contractor Name Basanth Rout
Payment Type  On Ac.
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record)
_summary for 'Contractor Name' = Basanth Rout (1 detail record)
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)

' Payment Ty.pe On Ac.

Worker Skitl CO

Summary for "'Worker Skitl' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill HM

Sumiary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA. (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (29 detail re

Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (| detail record)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skitl'= FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Sammary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Suminary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (26 detait

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment FType On Ac.

11 December, 2009

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sumn

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

s
15
15

o]

140

107

24
282
282

[7.5
18.5

17

24
176.5

Page 2 of 6

Ceartifio v

-~

F'Oje;:f Manage

Mﬁ}p'NE E8Th g ¢ f

PRSI




Worker Skill CcO
Summary for 'Worler Skill' = CO (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MA
Summaiy for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Pavment Type'= On Ac. (15 detail records)
Summary for 'Coniracior Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (13 detail

Contracior Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Paymenf Type On Ac.

Worker Skiti MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skil} MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payrent Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (10 detail rec

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type o Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH {5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (10 detail rec

Coniractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records)

Worler Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)

Worker Skiil HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (25 detail records

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (I detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Warker Skill MH

L
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail 1'ecord "

i p-Decem ber, 2009

! oy P, e -
e HECKER
- A et i,

erran

3

Sum
Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

28

16
49
49

29

(VS RS
L o I

20
25
25

Lh

68

42
164
164

12

et

o o



Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum i%

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum L
Contractor Name Md. Tshaqg (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM {1 detail record) Sum 1
Worlker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Worlker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skilf' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {0 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (6 detail rec Sum _ 8
Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (5 detail recor Sum 5
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Co

summary for 'Worker Skitl' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 4]
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA .
summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 79
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 49
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 177
Swmmary for ‘Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) (23 detail records) Sum 177
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skit MA

Summary for 'Worker Skili' = MA (4 detail recerds) Sum 7
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (4 detail ~ Sum 7
Confractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 26
summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum _ 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha {Painter) (5 detail records) Sum 26
Contractor Name T.Ramanamma (Civil}

Payment Type On Ac.

i g g
11 Decgmber, 2Y0 9

B



Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skill FH

Suminary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MEH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (23 detail re

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Pa_{/ment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Surmmary for "'Warker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {9 detzil records)
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Piumbing) (9 detail

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac. o o
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)

Worleer Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (6 det _

Contractor Name - V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summmary for "Worlcer Skill' = CO (6 detail records)

Worker Skitl HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records)

Worler Skill MA

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detai] records)

Worker Skilt MH

summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V .Phanendar (Electrician) (22 detai

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type Cn Ac.

Worker Skitl HM

Summary for "Worker Skili' = HM (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker SKill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

. Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum
Sum

Sum

Suim

Sum

72

102

188
188

16

23
23

10
12

12

43
89
89
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (13 detail

Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac.

Weorker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Veluchamy (Tiles) (10 detail recor

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum

Sum
Grand Total

26
26

17
17
1554.5

CERTIFIED BY

11 December, 2009
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From:  4/12/9 To: 10/12/9

Contractor Name A. Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac. '

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum . 2330 \><
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu {Carpenter) (13 detail records)  Sum 23530 /
Coniractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Fob Work

Summany for Payment Type' = Job Work {112 detail records) Sum 21343

Summary lor 'Contractor Name' = B, Anand Jyvothi Babu (Civil) (136 detail  Sum 26233

Payment Type On Ac, O<
Summary for "Payinent Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 4910

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. \>(
Swrmary for Paviment Type' = On Ac. (60 detat] records) Sum 12630

Sutnmary [or 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) {60 detail records) Sum 12030 /
Coniractor Name B Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Depit.

Summary tor Pavment Type' = Depl. (13 detail records) Sum 3375

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Blectrician) (15 detail rec Sum 3373

Contractor Name Basanih Rout

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) : Sum 300 '><
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Basanth Rowt (2 detail records) Sum - 5300 )
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment{ Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (282 detail records) Sum S0G80 \)&
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (282 detail records Sum 500680 /
Contractor Nume G. Marmem (Earth Work)

Paymeni Type Dept.

Summary For "Payment Type' = UDept. (18 detail records) Sum 2760 \>\
Payment type Job Work

Summary for Pavinent Type' = Job Work (131 detail records) Sum 18855

Paymeni Type On Ac. \74
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 delail records) Sum 3345 :
Sumsiary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Manstem (Farth Work) (173 detaif reco Sum 24960

P December, 2009

i Page t o3

CERTIFIED BY CefTigied by

4

Asst, M
Alpine £giat

T R T R D Ay

@8, Hyde¢db3n ALDME B S‘;”

mject Manager/Engg.




Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payiment Type' = On Ac. {49 detail records) Sum 12700 \0<
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (49 detail record  Sum 12700

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {33 detail records) Sum 6980

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jvothi Ram (Paimter) (33 detail recerds) Sum G980 /

Contractor Name K. Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Worlk
Summary For'Payment Type' = Job Work (235 detail records) Sum 3100 N

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (25 detail records) Sum 3100

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (164 detail records) Sum 31293

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar {Civil) {164 detail records) Sum 31295 \)<'/

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 3550

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulo Goud (Welder) (19d  Sum 3350 /
Coniractor Name Md. Ishag (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 1600

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishag (Plumbing) (8 detail records) Sam 1600 /
Contracior Name Mustafa (Plumbing}

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sam 1000

Summary For 'Conlractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (5 detail records) Sum 1060 ></

Contracior Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {177 detail records) Sum 33835
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Agun {Civil) (177 detail records} Sum 33835
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

11 Dbcember 2009 s s g o '
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Payment Type On Ac.
Suntmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum
Summary lor 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (7 detail recor Sum

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Pavment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Paymeni Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (26 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name ' Ramanamma (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {188 derail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (188 detail records  Sum

Contracior Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {23 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Nane' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (23 detail recor  Sum

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter}
Payment Type On Ac.
Swmmary for 'Payvment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (12 detail re Sum

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {89 detzil records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Phanendar (Electrician) (89 detail recor  Sum

Coniractor Name V _Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail recerds) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Elcetrician) (26 detail record  Sum

Contractor Name — Veluchamy (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (17 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Velachamy (Tiles) (17 detail records) Sum

Grand Total

CURISPAAI QURLITY
; [[( ’)

i ESTATES(

§

| CHECKED

17480 3&

17480 /
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MEFH - Building Material Payment Report From:

Supplier Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Fine Sand NDGM (Big)

S

A12/8

1N
A f/ {
To: 10/12/9 -

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
R ? Ty
09-Dec-09 6:00 22585 AP24%4139 630 desoas L& b3 o0
tO-Dee-09 8.00 T20.74 AP2AXA159 650 13481
Sumnmr.y for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand NDGM (Bi2) (2 detail records) I
Sum 43325 TR161.25 5 ,2&0 Wiy ~0D
Swmmary lor 'Sappher’ = Kiran knterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 43.325 28161.25
Supplier Mohammed ali -
Miaterial Type Water Tanker in (5500 its)
Date Time Quaantity Vehicle No Rate Amounnt
09-Dee-09 17:15 1 AP24W9786 250 250
H)-Nec-09 G:33 I AP2OWGT96 250 230
Sumuany for 'Material Type’ = Water Tanker in (3300 Its) (2 detail records)
Siem 2 300
Summary for ‘Supplics' = Mohammed ali (2 detail records) /
Sum 2 500 /
Supplier Robu Silicon Pvi
Material Tvpe Rabo Sand
Date Time QCuantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-Drec-09 14:45 19.765 APZ()V‘)S()LI 405.6 8016.684
08-Dee-09 1512 19.17 APTIXR904 105.6 7773332
09-Dee-09 1212 20,695 AP2OTA4{59 403.6 8393.892
Summary For 'Material Type' = Robo Sand (3 detail records} .
Sum 39.63 24185928
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Robo Silicon Pyt (3 detail records)
Swin ' 539,03 24185928
Supplier Veerabhadra Enterprises
Material Type Red Mud in cfi
Bate Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
03-Dec-09 7:54 200 AP2OV(356 8.99¢6 17992
05-Dec-(9 9011 200 AP20V0356 £.996 17992
Summary fov Maierial Type' = Red Mud in cft (2 delail records) 7
Sum A 1459] 35084

Summary for "Supplier' = Veerabhadra Fnterprises 2 detail records)
Sun 4G0

Supplier

Vishwakarma Enterprises

{1 December. 2009
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Material Type Red Bricks in Nos

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
10-Dec-09 12:08 5000 APZ8U8866 1.924 9620

.Sumi.ﬂ'di‘-y for 'Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (l detail record) o ‘
Siem 5000 9620

Summary for ‘Suppiier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (| detail record)
Swem 5000

9620
Grand Total 5304.955 56065.578 //
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 4/12/9 To: 10/12/9

Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No  Quastity Rate Units Amount
04-Dec-0%  Tractor AAO2847 1 160 per trip 160
04-Dec-08  Tractor AAO2847 I 160 per trip 160
08-Dec-09  Tractor AAD2847 1 L60 per trip 160
08-Dee-09  Fractor AAQ2847 1 160 per trip 160
08-Nec-09  Tractor AAQZE47 : ] 160 per trip 160 °
08-Dec-09  Tractor AAO2847 | 160 per trip 160
08-Dec-09  Tractor AAO2847 ] 160 per urip 160
08-Dee-08  Tractor AAO2847 | 160 per trip 160
U5-Dee-09  Tragtor AAO2847 | to0 per trip 160
(18-Dec-09  Tractor AAC2847 | 160 pertrip 160 .
19-Dee-09  Tractor AAQZ84T I 160 per trip 160
09-Dec-09  Tractor AAQ2847 1 160 per trip 160
09-Dee-09  Tractor AAQLE4T | 160 per trip 160
09-Dec-09  Tractor AAD2847 | 160 pertrip 160
09-Dee-09  Tractor AAO2847 I 160 per trip 160
09-Dec-09  Tractor AAO2847 i 160 per trip 160
09-Dee-09  Tractor AAD2847 1 160 pertrip 160
09-Dec-089 Tractor AAD2R47 | 160 per trip ' 160
06-Dec-09  Tractor AAQ2847 ! 160 per trip 160
F-Dee-09  Tracter AADZ847 I 160 per trip 160
10-Dec-09  Tractor AAOZE4T | Lol per trip 160
10-Dec-09  Tractor AAQ2847 [ F60 per trip 160
{0-Dee-09  Tractor AANOQ2847 | 160 per trip 160
10-Dec-09  Tractor AAODEAT | 160 per trip 160
H-Dec-09  Tractor AAO2847 | | 160 per trip 160
10-Dec-09  ractor AAO2847 ! 160 per trip t60
Sumimary lor 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (26 detail  Sum 26 4160
Grand Tofal W 26 416

g@:ieé fyys
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom:

Inward Date Time Supplier Category [Item Desc Size Quantity r..:\ Brand DU No V. No Del. By Received
2488 N4-Dec-09 ook Depo Refii 2 Nos Byhand Narayana Security
2488 04-Dec-09  10:00 Devi Book Depo Marker pen 2 Zom\ Byhand Narayana
2489 04-Dec-09  10:00 Harcena Book D Cello R 4 Nos \ Bvhand Narayana
2490 G4-Dec-0%  10:00 Sainath Catridge Reffling 1 Nos _,\ 398 Byhand MNarayana

2491 04-Dec-00 1100 Krishna Traders PVC Elbow 30mm 30 WNos Bvhand Tripathi Security

2492 04-Dree-00  12:00 Krishna Traders All Drop I Nos Byhand Yasant Security

Byhand Vasant Security

2492 04-Dec-09  12:00 Krishna Traders C Bolt 2" O Nos:

2492 (4-Dec-09

2493 04-Dec-09  14:00 Krishna Traders PVC Elbow 50mm 5 Nos Byhand Vasant Security

2493 04-Dec-09 rishna Traders PVC Connection 4 Nos Byvhand Vasant Security

2403 04-Dee-09  14:00 Krishna Traders Waste Coupling 4" 4 Nos ity

\ Byhand Vasant

2494 04-Dec-09 16015 Standad Doors Skin Boor 80x37 3 Nos 087 APGOTY383 Party Security
16980 - API3X4586  Sclva

1106 AP29TAT4d6 Party

240835 (d-Dec-09  16:15 Shiv Shakti Stee Round Fipe 30mm t0 Nos

\
crishna Traders Tape S5 Nos \ Byhand Vasant Security
2
7
\
-
7

x3x3 26 Noss

2466 03-Dec-09
2496 03-Dee-09 1300 Krishna Vijav 8 Non Teak Wood 4x35x3 26 28\ 1106

130 Zon\ 106
79 Nos e 1107 rTYy

4
s
7/
7 spwran
o0 Z;m\ 1167 \ APITA 446 Party
/7
e
7/

Krishna Vijay S Non Teak Wood
APZOTAL446 Party
AP2OTA A6 Party

2496 03-Dec-09  11:00 Krishna Vijay § Non Teak Waood
Non Teak Weod

N

2456 03-Dee-09 APZUTAL446 Party

5-Dec-09 Teak W

2497 03-Dee-nG MNor Teak Wood

2498 05-Dee-09 CP Jaali

Byhand Shamsher

PV Box smim Vertkat Security

03-Dec-9
33-Dec-09 14
05-Dec-09 1415 Praful Sanitary

ul Sanitars APGOY4AEE0 Party Security

APO9Y4886 Party Security

05-Dec-09 Praful Sanitary APGOY4886 Party Security

03-Dec-09 413 Praful Se 3989 APHOY4886 Paity Security
TS Praful Sanitary 30907 APO9Y4886 Parly Security

 EBHED
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Inward No

o =

11 December,

Date
3502 05-Dec-09
2302 035-Dec-D9
2302 05-Dec-019
2502 03-Dec-09
2502 (5-Dec-09
2502 05-Dec-09
2502 05-Dec-0%
2303 05-Dec-0%
2503 05-Dec-08
2503 05-Dec-09
2304 05-Dec-09
2505 05-Dec-09
2506 05-Dec-09
2306 03-Dec-09
2307 05-Dec-9
2508 (5-Dec-09
2508 03-Dec-09
2509 07-Dec-09
2510 07-Dec-09
2310 7-Dee-09
2310 07-Dec-09
2510 07-Dec09
2510 07-Dec-09

07-Dee-0%

251t 08-Dec-09
2512 (8-Dec-09
2313 08-Dec-09

Supplier
Praful Sanitary

?.mw:m Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Prafil Sanitary

Krishna Traders

Krishna Traders

Subham Enterpr
S.V.R Pummp
SOB Phase ii!
SOB Phase 1l
Sri Rama Paints
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Cioutam Priya Pa
Johnson Tile
Johnson Tiles
Johnson Tiles
Johnson Tiles

Johnson Tiles

Johnson Tiles
Sri Flavash Bric
Sri Flavash Bric

Sri Flavash Bric

#ishna Traders

Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units . Brand

Seat Cover Off White 3 Nos g

;«%\ S/ Trap Off-White 3 —\\

,m.. Seat Cover White 3

f Flush Tank White 3

- S/ Trap White 3

-+ Crissa Pan White 3

/_u Origsa Pan Off White 3
Fit Connection Pipe 2" 4
Teplan Tape 1" 9
Waste Coupling 4" 4
Tubelight fitting 4 20
Openwell Pump Set Thp 2
Plywcod Sheets 4mm 3
Plvwood Shests 18mm 1
White cement 30kgs 3
PV Rigid Pipe 50mm 20 Zom.\
PVC Elbow S0mm 30 Nos -~
Paper Biil I CE.;\
Sparta Brown 8x12 230 Boxes -
Sparta ivory 8x12 200 Boxes 7
V3 Brown Border 8x3 25 Boxes \
Caspian Brown 8x12 230 Boxes \
Caspian Grey 8x12 200 Boxes \
V3 Grey Border 3x13 23 Boxes 7
Sokid Blocks Ax8x16 400 Nos —
Solid Blocks 4x8x16 400 Nos -~
Solid Blocks Ax8x16 400 Nos
Hammer Bits Smm 7 MNos # m

E 08-Dec-09

DC V@, V. No
3990 APOGY4886
1900/ AP0 YagSS
3900/ APOGY4886
399077 APOS Y4886
39907 APOY488S
39907 APOOY4886
3990 ¢ APO9YL88S
Bvhand
Byhand
Bvhand
21707 A API3NA686
APL3X4686
1353 ¢ APL3XA6RS
:w&n\\zu:f?
1582 77 AP13X4636
39177 APIZX4G36
wor £ API3XN4686
Byhand
s043 7 Gravesss
60a3 / Grizvessa
6043 ¢ GII2VAS3
4 GI2V6483
d GI2V6483

6043
5043
6043 \ Gil2V6483

462 \

AP2046317
401 \ APO702354
460 L APDIAFTO02

Byhand

Del. By
Party

Farty
Party
Party
Paity
Party
Party
Tirupathi
Tirupathi
Tirupath
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva
Selva

Selva

Raju
Party
Partv
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party
Party

Raj

CHECKED

o

Project Manager/
ALPNE

HKisd by:

O

ESTAICS

Engg.

Received
Security

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

Securi

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

Secu

Security
Security

Security



Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Dese Size Quantity Urits Brand DCNe V. No Del. By  Received

Krishna Tr Hammer Bits Jmm Byhand Raju Security

2514 08-Dec-09  14:00 Krishna Traders :m_:BQm:W mm 2 zcm\ Byhand Raju Security
2514 08-Dec-09  14:00 Krishna Traders Base Clamp " 1 Boxes \ Byhand Raju Security
2515 08-Dec-G9  14:00 Ravi Cement [nd Manhole Cover with Frame 9"x12" 50 Nos \ 328 - APZIYLI04 Party Security
2516 08-Dec-0%  16:00 Subham Enterpr {solater 63amps 13 Nos -7 ww:m\ APIIX4686 Selva Security
2517 08-Dec-G9  16:00 Premier Engg C AL Conduct Cable 1855q.mm 45 Mtrs \ 1350 \\ AP13X4686 Selva Security
2517 08-Dec-09  16:00 Premier Engg C 4 Conduct Cable 2.35q.mm 16 Mtrs - 1350 / API3X4686 Selva Security
2318 08-Dec-09  16:00 Ralan Metal GI Flat Pattt 25x3 7 Kgs \ Smwb\ AP13X40686 Selva Security
2518 08-Dec-09  16:00 Ratan Metal Copper [lat Patti 7 Kes \ Smw&\u API3X4686 Seiva Security
2518 03-Dec-09  16:00 Ratan Metal Earth Pipe 2" 3 Nos -~ 10624 " API3X4685 Setva Security
2518 08-Dec-09  16:00 Ratan Metal Copper Plate i<l 3 Nos~” 10624 \ AP13X4686 Selva Security
2319 08-Dec-09  16:00 M. Satyanaravan Electrical Salt 205 _Amm,\.,. 178 \ API3X4686 Selva Security
2519 08-Dec-09  16:00 M. Satvanarayan Electrical Coal 210 xmm,\_‘ :m\ API3IX4686 Selva Security
2320 08-Dec-08 1700 Johnson Tiles Plain ivory I'x¥ 35 Boxes \ mo“_c\ APIRTBO294 Party Sectrity
23200 08-Deec-00  17:00 Johnson Tiles Plain Grav =1 35 Boxes \ 6079 < AP28TB0O294 Party Security
2521 08-Dee-09  17:05 Vasavadatta Ce PPC cement 50kgs 200 Bags -~ 597 \ AADIT04 Party Security
2322 08-Dec-09  17:05 Patel Enterprises PPC cement S0kegs 220 Bags - 1860 \ AP297T9385 Party Security
2523 09-Dec-09  11:00 Varein Coating Alurninium Item 1 Sets .\ 3353 \ AP28TA3183 Party Security
2524 09-Dec-09 1100 Sree Flyash Bric Sotid Blocks 4"x8"x16" 400 Nos \ 463 \ AP29112316 Party Security
2525 (09-Dec-09  12:00 Sree I'fvash Bric Salid Blocks 4"x8"x 16" 400 Nos .\ 464 \ APGT(2354 Party Security
2526 09-Dec-09  18:15 Hart Hara Iron Coconut Brooms 300 Pes ~ m:m\ AP13X4686 Selva Security
2326 09-Dec-09  18:15 Hari Hara tron Sponges 504 Pcs d 8172 \ AP13X4686 Selva Security
2326 09-Dec-09 1815 Hari Hara lron Bombay Jadu s00 pes 7 mﬁﬁ.\ AP13X4680 Selva Security
2527 09-Dec-08  18:15 Head Office Tata Phone | Nos Gmow\ API3IX4686 Selva Security
2328 09-Dec-06  18:15 Han Hara lron Kabuthar Jali 30 mii AP13X4686 Selva Seeurity
2328 09-Dec-09  18:15 Hari Hara Iron Gl Bucket 30 mﬁi AP13X4686 Selva Security
23528 09-DD2¢-09 1815 Hari lara lron MNails 22" 20 Kas \ SE7L- AP13X4680 Selva Security
11 00 Krishis Traders Nails 212" 3 Kegs \ 4 Byhand Chary Security

[ S .

CRED

e b

oo i N
w.
£
Mm Al
H
e
m l..n;;rm

E:
i
f o




Inward Ne Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received

2329 10-Dec-09  11:00 Krishna Traders Sand Paper 4 Nos \ Byhand Chary Security
2530 10-Dec-08  16:00 Vajra Electric S Telephone Jack 40 Nos \ 1691 7 API3X4686 Selva Security
2331 10-Dec-09 1600 Subham Enterpr Insutation Tape 106 Nos 7 E_mm\ AP13X4686 Selva Security
2332 10-Dec-09 1600 Pyramid Impex | Rim Blade 3" 10 Nos ‘\\ mqo\ API3X4686 Selva Security

CERTIFIED BY
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/12/09 to 11/12/09 ( ONE WEEK )

SLNO ' QTRNO | O’é‘l“;"}'if& CON;“mETOR zt.)egf\Tﬂ | (E:;ig | FANCHGS TV CHGS MUSIC SYS., Togﬁ:;{g;’; &
1 AR Hai AyotiBaou 40 - 10 15 25 - 2% s
2 L AE2 Ga.nesh A Jyothi Babu 40“ 10 15 O . 0 : 85
3 AE3  Subhash AJyothiBaby - 40 T 0 0 o 50
4 AE-4 Upendar ' AdHishesnu : 40 16 : 15 0 0 55
5 AE-5 Shankar A Jyothi Babu 40 ‘ 10 15 0 0 85
8 A6~ Chakrapani | A Jyothi Babu 40 ; 10 ' 15 ‘ 0 : o} 85
¥ COAET Banmari : A‘Jyoth.i Babu . 40 : 10 o] o] ‘ 0 50 7
2 : AE~S . Vicky A Jyothi Babu 40 o 10 15 : 25 25 I 1175
9 AE-9 Damuru . Adhisheshu D 40 10 - .0- . o] Q 50
10 AE-10 Pavithra  © A Jyolhi Babu & 40 10 15 0 0 65
"0 AE11 - Subash A Jyothi Babu o 10 o s 2% 100
12 AE-12 Shiva A Jyothi Babu | a0 10 15 0 0 65
13 1 AF-13 Tukna A Jyothi Babu 0 10 j 15 0 0 65
4 AEq4  Khshna | AdyothiBabu | 40 . 10 15 25 0 90
15 AE-15 Gorachand A Jyothi Babu 0 10 : 15 ¢ g 65 )
16 AE46 . Praoot A Jyolhi Bobu | w0 L 10 15 R B .
17 AE-17Y Vacant Vacant i - - B - . - - ‘ 0
18 AE-18 Generator - P - f - : - - - ‘ 0
19 AR Gani AlyotniBaby 40 10 : 15 ; 0 : 8 f €5
200 AE-20 Jayaram A Jyothi Babu 0 1w 45 25 25 115
21 AR Ramesh Adhisheshu 40 0 ¢ 15 2 25 115
22 AE-22 Banu Adhisheshu 40 10 .18 0 S0 65
28 AE-23 Krishna Shivaram 40 _ 10 : 15 0 0 85
24 AE-24 Trinath Shivaram  © 40 15 0 0 55
25 Apos Dilip Shivaram 40 o o 0 50
28 AE-26 Shyam . Shivaram | 40 110 0 0 o 50
27 AE27 P Subhash ¢ Shivaram . 40 10 15 0 o 85
28 AE28  Chakmmasi | Shivaram 40 10 15 0 0 85
20 AE28 Suresh | AJyothiBabu ; 40 . 10 15 0 0 85
30 ¢ AE30 lsmie  © AlyothiBabu . 40 | 10 15 0 o 85
3. AED Viay ~  AdyothiBabu ¢ 40 10 0 0 0 50
92 AE-32 vijay  AdyothiBabu ¢ 40 10 0 0 o 50
33 AE-33  SujaPrachan | Adhisheshu 40 0 0 25 o 75
341 AE34 Sunil Musthala 40 10 15 0 o 85
3 | AEES | Kamel - AJdyothiBabu = 40 I T o 85
% | AE36 | Bhma AdyothiBebu - 40 10 15 0 0 65
37 - AL-37 Vacant Vacant - S - - - 0
% AESS Sow Shivaram 40 1o o o o 50
39 AE-39 ~ Chanden Shivaram 40 10 ! 0 0 0 50
40 AF-40 : Vacant Vacant ‘ - ; . - : - - _ o
41 AR Adun Shivaram 40 - 10 o 0 0 50
42 AE-42 . Narshima Goud : Narsimha Goud | 40 10 0 0 0 50
43 AEA Vijay AldyothiBabu = 40 10 0 o 0 50
44 AE-44 Vijay ' Alyothi Babu 40 j 10 o a 0 50
45 AE45 - Narshima Goud : Narsimna Goud 40 - 10 0 0 0 50

M6 ARG Achisheshu  Adhisheshu 40 10 0 0 o 50
47 AE-AT Dilip ' Adhisheshu : 40 ¢ 15 0 0 65
48 AE-48 - Dileshwar ' Phanender g 50
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/12/09 to 11/12/09 ( ONE WEEK }

49 | AE49  ishag _Phemender 40 10 15 0 o 85
0 AES0  Besappa ©  Basmpa . 4 10 0 0 o m
51 AE-51 - Chandramani | KishanRej | 40 . 10 D 0 0 50
52 | AES2  Chandrah | Shivaam . 40 10 0 0 &5
53 AES3 Securty Room AR S L
54 | AE-54  Securiy Room _ B VT R R 0
(55 0 AESS  Chieneevi | Adnisheshu | 40 10 o o 0 50
S AES6 | Gappthi - Adnishesy 40 I R - o e
57 AE-57 Koutalya © Marnem . 4o 10 3 15 ¢ 0 65
S . AESS 1 Sund JyohiRem 40 O 0
59 AES9 © VenkatRama | Mammem . 40 10 . 1 . 0 G 65
80 AE-60 - Sushant Phanender 40 1 10 AT - B & 115
81 AE-61 Koulalya Mannem 40 : 10 15 : o 0 85
92 AE€2  Bragwan  Shvaem 40, 10 15 o 65
83 AE-63 Chiranjgevi | Adhisheshu - w0 10 15 o 85
84 AES4 . Suni Phanender S R R T 0 25 50
65 | AES5  Kismat Kismat a0 .0 0 o 50
66 AE-B6 | Kismat Kismat 0 0 0 0 .0 50
87 AE87 Vacant . Vagant - - : - - - _ 0
66 . AE-68 Ruph | Shivaram | 40 | 10 15 0 . 85
89 AE6Y  Narshima Goud | Narsimha Goud 4 L 10 o o 0 56
70 . AE-70 © Narsimhulu : Mannam 40 1w .0 6 0 50
UL RETH . Nasimhuu  Memnem 40 10 15 0 0 65
72 AE72 | Bhins BabuReo = 40 . 10 0 0 o 50
7 AE73 . Sheki  BabuReo | 40 10 L 18 o 0 65
74 AF74  Rajesh - BebuRao | 40 . 10 © I 50
75 AE-75 ©  Bhagvan |  Babu Reo 40 10 B 0 : 0 : €5
70 AE77T . Vaesnt  Vacant - I - - : - S 0
78 AETS  Radheldl  Shwaam 40 | 10 | 0 0 o 50
78 0 AE-79 | Bhaneswar . Shivaram 40 0 o 3 0 o 50
8  AE80 . Nimal . Shvaram | a0 | 10 . o 0 o 50
81 AE-81 Vacant Vacant - - - - ‘ - o
82 1 AEs2 Ghora Lal Shivaram 40 i0 0 o 0 50
83 : AE-83 : Ramkumar Shivaram 40 10 0 0 _ 0 : 50
84 | APse : Vacart Vacant - T . : ) : i | o
8  AE85 | Bhau | Mamem 40 . f0 15 0O 0 65
86 AZ-85 ., Basappa Basappa 40 . 10 0 o 0 50
87 . AE-87  Basappa , Dasappa 40 10 0 0 0 : 50
8  av-gs Bilish BabuRao 40 . 10 15 o o 65
89 AES9. Keli  stvaram 40 10 o 0 0 50
90 | AE-0 ~ Bhagmathi  Shivaram 40 1 s 0 0 55,
91 | AE91 | Narayana  Adhisheshu . 40 10 o0 0 50
92 AES2 | Vasant  Vacant . 0 o 0 0 0 0
83 AE-93 Vacant Vacant o 0 0 0 0 o
94 AE-94 Venkat : Mannem 40 : & S 0 50
9% AE9s Vagcant Vacant 0 - @ H F ﬁ%{ -- m . 0 0
9 AE-96 Jagan . Adhisheshu 40 - 0 £ 88
? ' | - Audit . 5160
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 04/12/09 to 11/12/08 { ONE WEEK )

- 8.No : Contractors% Amount
1 AldyoliBabu 1880
2 Adhisheshu 805
3 E_Babu Rao ‘ 295
‘ 4 Basappa o 1_50.
5 dyotiRem 50
7 Kemat ]
6 bemen CHECKED
9 Musthafa L es 4
10 Narsimha Goud 150 PRAYTS @5}\_ Audit
11 Phanender 320 /
12 Shivaram . 1om ¢ \(\ IR o TR
: W SCERUW RN AR G
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report , From:  27/11/9 Ta: 3/12/9

Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc
2110 27-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy  ‘Iractor AP24CH152 17 1125 Brocken Bricks
2111 27-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AP24C6152 12:05 [2:11 Cement

2112 27-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152 12:56 13:00 Cement

2113 27-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AP24C6152 15:07 i3:36 Debris

214 27-Nov-0@ CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C61352 16:23 17:22 Debris

2113 28-Nav-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 10:54 1100 Cement

2116 28-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAQ2847 11:41 12:10 Debris

2117 28-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAQ2847 12:36 12:43 Sand

2118 28-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO2847 13:04 1324 Hallow Brick
2119 28-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tracter AAD2847 15:03 15:07 Cement '
2120 28-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 15:38 15:42 Stone Dust
2i21 28-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAG2847 16:11 16:16 Stonedust
2122 28-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 16:46 16:51 Stonedust
2123 28-Now-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 17:21 17:27 Stonedust
2124 28-Nev-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO2847 i7:42 17:34 6" Solid Blocks
2125 28-Nov-09 V Ashok Miller 10:00 18:00 C C Road
2126 20-Nov-0¢ CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AADZR47 10:27 13:32 Stonedust
2127 29-Nov-0% CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AAOQZ847 11:43 11:54 Cement

2128 29-Nov-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 12:16 12:25 Sand

2129 29-Nov-09 V Ashok Milier 10:30 18:00 C C Read
2130 01-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy - Tractor AAQ2847 10:36 11:17 6" Solid Blocks
2131 01-Dec-08 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAQ2847 11:49 11:55 Sand -

2132 01-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2Z847 12:36 12:47 Debris

2133 01-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO2847 13:08 14:02 Debris

2134 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO2847 10:19 10:25 Sand

2133 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy = Tracter AAD2847 10:58 11:13 Debris

2136 om.Da.o.oe CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AAD2847T 1 1:52 12:04 Cement

2137 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy = Tractor AAQ2847 12:26 12:33 Sand

2138 . 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy =~ Tractor AAD2847 12:54 13:00 Cement

2139 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 13:34 13:44 Debris
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Quantity
l
!

1
1

Rate
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

160

160
1100
1el
160
160
1164
El
160
160
160
et
160
160
160
160

Units
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
pei trip
per trip
per rip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per day
per trip
per trip
per trip
per day

Per Piece

per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
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Amount
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
166
160
160
160
160
160
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160
160
160

1100
198
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Dese Quantity Rate Units Amount

2140 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 16:20 16:31 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
2141 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2847 17:11 17:23 Cement i 160 per trip 160
2142 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapatiry ~ Tractor AAC2847 10:22 10:33 Debris I 160 per trip 160
2143 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 1120 11:30 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
2144 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 12:02 12:19 Sand . H 160 per trip 160
2143 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy — Tractor AAQ2847 12:47 12:59 Cement | 160 per trip 160
2146 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 15:08 [5:24 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
2147 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ2847 15:36 (15:51 Diesel 1 160 per trip 160
MEW : 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD2347 16:37 16:51 Debris 1 160 per trip 160
2149 02-Dec-09 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO2847 17:15 17:40 Morrum 1 160 per trip 160
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